Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Division 1 Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Buckner, Brian T 162 875 $700.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
2 Grosinsky, Marc A 1542 861 $500.00 Pontiac, Ml
3 Garza, AlanR 567 859 $470.00 Litchfield, Ml
4 Moore, Kevin L 1450 853 $430.00 Trufant, Ml
4 Tadrzak, Brian R 1501 853 $430.00 Taylor, Ml
6 Ferrell, David J 679 851 $393.00 Grand Rapids, M|
7 Lusane, Leon 727 845 $371.00 Eastpointe, M|
8 Balulis, Tory J 1490 842 $350.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
9 Robinson, Frank 519 841 $331.00 Harper Woods, M1
10 Snyder, Douglas A 539 840 $313.00 Wyoming, Ml
11 Goodrich, Scott W 1234 839 $295.00 Buchanan, Ml
12 Calvin, Michael J 834 837 $279.00 Taylor, Ml
13 Rath, William H 327 835 $264.00 Watervliet, Ml
14 DePoy, Steven D 1246 833 $244.00 Battle Creek, Ml
14 Green, Bryan D 917 833 $244.00 Grand Blanc, M
16 Horodecki, Richard E 1039 832 $226.00 Jackson, M|
17 Ford, Scott P 418 829 $209.00 Linden, Ml
17 Simms, Aaron E 684 829 $209.00 Clawson, Ml
19 Roach, Kyle J 655 827 $194.00 Battle Creek, Ml
20 Phillips, Matthew R 984 824 $185.00 Grand Haven, Ml
21 Floate, Tim 280 823 $173.00 Dimondae, Ml
21 Hill, Benjamin J 1444 823 $173.00 Marshal, Ml
23 Pyne, Chadwick J 523 822 $161.00 Wyoming, Ml
24 DeCheney, Bob J 986 821 $154.00 Montague, M|
25 Dee, Adam J 549 820 $138.50 Novi, Ml
25 Snay, Joshua 972 820 $138.50 Macomb, Ml
25 Martin, Robert B 596 820 $138.50 Allen Park, Ml
25 Faber, Christopher D 1419 820 $138.50 Clinton Twp, Ml
29 Bennett, Adam M 24 819 $121.00 Royal Oak, Ml
29 Giles, Marcus D 1046 819 $121.00 Warren, Ml
29 Boldt, Carl A 1483 819 $121.00 Waterford, Ml
32  Spitzley, Brent R 32 818 $113.00 Lansing, M|
33 Caris, Steven R 1361 816 $109.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
34 Wilder, Kevin V 969 815 $105.00 Battle Creek, Ml
35 Robertson, Mark E 324 814 $99.00 Westland, Ml
35 Brown, Andre D 1293 814 $99.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
35 Whisenand, Scott M 1357 814 $99.00 Canton, Ml
38 Pollak, JennaM 862 813 $94.00 Center Line, Ml
39 Breen, Patrick M 854 811 $91.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
40 Muncy, ColeR 1357 810 $89.00 Canton, Ml
41 Clark, Dwayne A 518 809 $86.00 Harper Woods, M
42 Knowles, Gerald A 327 807 $82.00 Watervliet, M|
42 Bishop, William L 20 807 $82.00 Lansing, Ml
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42 Smith, Randall W 1257 807 $82.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

45 Zohott, Richard J 1104 806 $78.00 Lansing, Ml

45 Horodecki, Andrew J 1294 806 $78.00 Port Huron, Ml

47 Wright, Derek M 1046 805 $75.00 Warren, Ml

47 Gonzales, Mareono D 397 805 $75.00 Saginaw, Ml

49 Brilinski, Brandon C 1545 804 $73.00 Burton, Ml

50 Ritzman, Aaron M 132 803 $71.00 Attica, Ml

50 Froberg, William T 979 803 $71.00 Stevensville, Ml

50 Owens, David W 20 803 $71.00 Lansing, Ml

53 Briguglio, Ryan J 845 802 $68.50 Sterling Heights, Ml

53 Gambrell, Eric J 1218 802 $68.50 Pinckney, Ml

55 Kaiser, Ray L 804 800 $66.00 Stockbridge, Ml

55 Block, Trevor L 807 800 $66.00 Bay City, Ml

55 Soldan, Barry A 772 800 $66.00 Clio, Ml

58 French, Nick L 1034 799 $64.00 Jackson, M

59 Goodwin, Christopher J 511 798 $63.50 Howell, Ml

59 Stanfield, James O 15 798 $63.50 Lakeport, Ml

61 Padilla, Tony 60 797 $62.00 Bloomfield, Ml

62 Thomas, Eddie 89 796 $62.00 Jackson, M

62 Hidalgo, Nick T 370 796 $62.00 Grand Haven, Ml

64 Reeves, William H 257 795 $60.40 South Bend, IN

64 Pryor, ChrisJ 1359 795 $60.40 Mattawan, Ml

64 Comps, Donad T 1458 795 $60.40 Cheboygan, M|

64 Reichard, Casey P 1035 795 $60.40 Jackson, Ml

64 Papineau, Robert D 176 795 $60.40 Warren, Ml

69 Todd, Robert B 439 794 $58.50 Newport, Ml

69 Hack, ChrisM 1242 794 $58.50 Battle Creek, Ml

71 Dixson, Jeremy A 1087 793 $57.25 Louisville, KY

71 Henman, Brad S 1035 793 $57.25 Jackson, Ml

71 Penxa, Jerome M 1257 793 $57.25 Clinton Twp, Ml

71  Sdazar, Billy Q 1504 793 $57.25 Lansing, M|

75 Atkinson, Todd D 483 792 $56.66 Auburn Hills, Ml

75 Hickey, Joey T 822 792 $56.67 Waterford, Ml

75 Klingler, Andrew M 1451 792 $56.67 Rockford, M|

78 Cooper, Nicholas J 1269 791 $56.00 Clinton Twp, M

79 Niesel, Ronald 771 790 $56.00 Mason, Ml

79 Calhoun, Michael W 847 790 $56.00 Sterling Heights, Ml

79 Carranco, Jose R 93 790 $56.00 Mason, Ml

82 Elcock, Lionel J 727 789 $56.00 Eastpointe, Ml

82 Hoffmeyer, Tim W 870 789 $56.00 Gregory, Ml

82 Cross, Keith A 233 789 $56.00 Port Huron, Ml

85 Campbell, Christopher M 1249 788 $54.00 Battle Creek, Ml

85 Burke, Andrew J 1416 788 $54.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

85 Hill, Eric J 1444 788 $54.00 Marshal, Ml

88 Blanchard, KaylaM 474 787 $54.00 Livonia, MI

88 Hitchcock, Michadl J 676 787 $54.00 Livonia, MI

88 Buckner, DeAndre B 680 787 $54.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

88 Belle, Andre M 477 787 $54.00 Grosse Pointe Woods,

MI

88 Shepard, Scott A 929 787 $54.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
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93 Fagan, Timothy D 764 786 $54.00 Jackson, Ml
94 Kendall, Jeffrey C 815 785 $54.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
94 White, Kenneth E 857 785 $54.00 Macomb, Ml
9 Rushing, Willie F 1198 785 $54.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
97 Anderson, David L 167 784 $54.00 Suttons Bay, Ml
98 Lanning, Rick L 692 783 $53.50 Clio, Ml
98 Postl, John A 1226 783 $53.50 Adrian, Ml
98 Morris, CharlesE 67 783 $53.50 Ypsilanti, Ml
98 Carrall, Roy A 1502 783 $53.50 Flat Rock, Ml
102 Lovalvo, Steven C 858 781 $53.00 Macomb, Ml
102 Hively, Derek G 701 781 $53.00 Adrian, Ml
104 Farmer, Thomas D 177 780 $52.40 Hillsdale, Ml
104 Rosso, Timothy M 853 780 $52.40 Clinton Twp, M
104 Ranville, Ken J 1341 780 $52.40 Flint, Ml
104 Browe, Stacey M 578 780 $52.40 Wyoming, Ml
104 Sawyers, Brandon R 1427 780 $52.40 New Baltimore, Ml
109 Jacobs, Carl M 202 779 $52.00 Hoalland, Ml
109 Maynard, Michael E 1110 779 $52.00 Lansing, Ml
109 Reiffer, Chad R 1342 779 $52.00 Dundee, Ml
109 Pattengill, Timothy A 1379 779 $52.00 Caseville, Ml
109 Spohn, David G 8 779 $52.00 Lansing, Ml
114 Gomez, Jose M 346 778 $51.25 Lansing, Ml
114 Estep, Michagl W 445 778 $51.25 Macomb, M|
114 Scott, John P 1478 778 $51.25 Waterford, Ml
114 Scott, Eric G 1527 778 $51.25 Hudsonville, Ml
118 Jones, Kyle P 768 e $51.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
118 Macigjewski, Kurt M 827 e $51.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
118 Tabor, William A 866 e $51.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
118 Mclnerney, Kyle P 1466 777 $51.00 Prudenville, M1
122 Smith, Paul M 1363 776 $51.00 Davison, Ml
122 Blood, Joseph C 1359 776 $51.00 Mattawan, Ml
122 Kazmierski, William J 1546 776 $51.00 Bay City, Ml
125 Green, Maverick J 796 775 $50.66 Grand Haven, Ml
125 Frye, John A 1044 775 $50.66 Macomb, Ml
125 Macek, Bryan M 787 775 $50.67 LaGrange, KY
125 Sinclair, Neil A 718 775 $50.67 Pt. Huron, Ml
125 Crews, Kareem D 1375 775 $50.67 Wayland, Ml
125 Harmon, Phillip J 1459 775 $50.67 Alanson, Ml
131 Pumfrey, Joshua W 1184 774 $50.00 Lansing, Ml
131 Rondot, Edward D 264 774 $50.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
133 Hood, Donald 231 773 $50.00 Riverview, Ml
133 Sheets, Paul F 246 773 $50.00 East Lansing, Ml
133 Ryckaert, Lawrence L 823 773 $50.00 Troy, Ml
133 Wisniewski, Kody M 1334 773 $50.00 Kingston, Ml
133 Steinbrick, Thomas E 648 773 $50.00 Waterford, Ml
133 Harris, Colin C 1211 773 $50.00 Westland, Ml
133 Slott, John M 374 773 $50.00 Grand Haven, Ml
133 Smith, Richard D 264 773 $50.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
141 Brummels, ChrisJ 212 772 $49.75 Hoalland, Ml
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141 Huizinga, Timothy S 435 772 $49.75 Hastings, Ml

141 Morrow, Gregory C 823 772 $49.75 Troy, Ml

141 Farr, Cody W 1502 772 $49.75 Flat Rock, Ml

145 Gomez, Frank J 346 771 $49.00 Lansing, Ml

145 Mousseau, Justin J 1296 771 $49.00 Westland, Ml

145 Ellison, Doug A 1357 771 $49.00 Canton, Ml

145 McQuarter, Alex J 600 771 $49.00 Taylor, Ml

149 Sarka, Michagl W 686 770 $49.00 Sterling Heights, M

149 Merigian, Dennis G 959 770 $49.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

149 Smith, Carl D 282 770 $49.00 Stanton, Ml

149 Curry, Chad D 31 770 $49.00 Lansing, Ml

149 Barth, Christopher J 4 770 $49.00 Pinckney, Ml

149 Lem, Patrick L 1072 770 $49.00 Mattawan, Ml

155 Saengthavysouk, David 200 769 $48.66 Zeeland, Ml

155 Hendricks, Russell J 761 769 $48.66 Jenison, Ml

155 Metcalf, Delbert D 1112 769 $48.67 Jackson, Ml

155 Dwyer, Michael D 1185 769 $48.67 White Lake, Ml

155 Phenix, Daniel J 453 769 $48.67 Belding, Ml

155 Whigham, Aaron L 1056 769 $48.67 Detroit, Ml

161 Peterson, Andrew M 355 768 $48.00 Woodhaven, Ml

161 Fader, Kelsey E 643 768 $48.00 Chesterfield, Ml

161 Foster, Michael J 890 768 $48.00 North Branch, Ml

161 Brandow, Scott A 811 768 $48.00 Wyoming, Ml

161 Kiser, Andy L 974 768 $48.00 Fort Wayne, IN

161 Hichue, Scott M 1122 768 $48.00 Muskegon, Ml

161 Clark, Wedley A 1132 768 $48.00 Kaamazoo, Ml

161 Lowery, Timothy J 1209 768 $48.00 Saginaw, Ml

161 Hinatsu, Dalen N 1178 768 $48.00 Shelby Twp, Ml

170 Ward, Scott A 692 767 $47.80 Clio, Ml

170 Dantuma, James L 827 767 $47.80 Grand Rapids, Ml

170 Speck, Kevin M 835 767 $47.80 Sterling Heights, M

170 Carver, Terrence L 1346 767 $47.80 Kaamazoo, Ml

170 Leser, Robert F 1338 767 $47.80 Sanford, Ml

175 Freeman, Sebastian M 181 766 $47.00 Fort Gratiot, Ml

175 Singleton, Don R 418 766 $47.00 Linden, Ml

175 Gidcumb, LedlieC 988 766 $47.00 Waterford, Ml

175 Willard, David A 1278 766 $47.00 Lincoln Park, Ml

175 Jordan, Charles E 477 766 $47.00 Grosse Pointe Woods,
Ml

180 Delise, Robert P 686 765 $47.00 Sterling Heights, Ml

180 Whittaker, Bradley A 1362 765 $47.00 Lapeer, Ml

182 Bennett, Andrew C 24 764 $47.00 Roya Oak, Ml

182 Morren, Brian L 217 764 $47.00 Holland, M1

182 Inman, Chris D 290 764 $47.00 Midland, MI

182 Hendrixson, Billy G 979 764 $47.00 Stevensville, Ml

182 Helm, Wayne E 778 764 $47.00 Vassar, Ml

182 Lugg, Derrick T 830 764 $47.00 Madison Hts, M|

182 Pogorel, Brian T 605 764 $47.00 Allen Park, Ml

189 Brannon, Clint A 520 763 $46.00 Harper Woods, M|

189 Loughlin, Richard E 294 763 $46.00 Jackson, Ml

Final Prize Listing Jun 08, 2019 06:52 PM Page 4 of 33



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

189 Mireles, William J 1266 763 $46.00 Grand Ledge, Ml

189 Diver, Shawn A 826 763 $46.00 Marshdl, Ml

189 Smith, Christopher J 829 763 $46.00 Madison Hts, Ml

194 Beckman, Kevin S 327 762 $46.00 Watervliet, M|

194 Fishel, Steven M 873 762 $46.00 Oak Park, Ml

194 Frank, Daniel M 696 762 $46.00 Bay City, Ml

194 Rudnick, John D 1122 762 $46.00 Muskegon, Ml

194 Jimenez, Jose A 344 762 $46.00 Grand Ledge, Ml

194 Teuber, James F 964 762 $46.00 Goodrich, Ml

194 Lobdell, Gerad C 1411 762 $46.00 Jackson, Ml

194 Kelley, John P 1418 762 $46.00 Clinton Twp, M

202 Kooienga, Nick J 212 761 $45.34 Holland, Ml

202 Portalatin, Victor | 252 761 $45.33 Jackson, Ml

202 Griggs, Damonde L 1559 761 $45.33 Flint, Ml

205 Rennick, JImH 210 760 $45.00 Hoalland, Ml

205 Cabot, Michael P 847 760 $45.00 Sterling Heights, Ml

205 Sears, Steve 1033 760 $45.00 Michigan Center, Ml

205 Sandecki, Robert J 1218 760 $45.00 Pinckney, Ml

205 Wilson, Zachary A 396 760 $45.00 Saginaw, Ml

210 Kersten, Leonard H 649 759 $45.00 Waterford, Ml

210 Lowe, NichalasR 739 759 $45.00 Fort Gratiot, Ml

210 Brown, CharlesD 1110 759 $45.00 Lansing, Ml

210 Haney, Brad A 223 759 $45.00 Saginaw, M|

210 Britt, John 100 759 $45.00 Trenton, Ml

210 Benzing, Mitchell A 1228 759 $45.00 Hillsdale, M1

210 Jackobs, Bryan T 580 759 $45.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

217 Hadder, Gary L 274 758 $44.16 Mount Pleasant, M|

217 Wittenberg, William R 838 758 $44.16 Macomb, M|

217 Banovic, Brandon D 1362 758 $44.17 Lapeer, Ml

217 Knowles, Justin 1410 758 $44.17 Jackson, Ml

217 Fulton, Corey 1487 758 $44.17 Grand Ledge, M1

217 Holley, James A 978 758 $44.17 Eastpointe, Ml

223 Asbury, Jody L 439 757 $44.00 Newport, Ml

223 Jones, LyleN 1029 757 $44.00 Novi, Ml

223 Gwizdala, Louie L 665 757 $44.00 Saginaw, Ml

223 Hasler, Mathew S 128 757 $44.00 Jeddo, Ml

227 Keley, LukasM 290 756 $44.00 Midland, Ml

227 Wilson, Daniel J 323 756 $44.00 Westland, M1

227 Powers, Josh R 1263 756 $44.00 Kaamazoo, Ml

227 Brown, Rick A 141 756 $44.00 Allegan, MI

227 Hausch, Matt L 172 756 $44.00 Warren, Ml

232 Roelofs, Cori S 583 755 $43.16 Grandville, Ml

232 Kush, Kenneth F 1082 755 $43.16 St Clar Shores, Ml

232 Sawyers, David A 816 755 $43.17 Kaamazoo, Ml

232 Brunner, Scott M 198 755 $43.17 Allegan, Ml

232 Ayala, Rolando F 395 755 $43.17 Saginaw, M|

232 Lickert, Andrew W 1116 755 $43.17 Ypsilanti, Ml

238 Turk, Roger J 647 754 $43.00 Waterford, Ml

238 DeMott, Justin L 756 754 $43.00 Battle Creek, Ml
Final Prize Listing Jun 08, 2019 06:52 PM Page 5 of 33



238
238
238
238
238
238
238
247
247
247
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253
253
253
253
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258
258
258
258
258
258
258
265
265
265
265
265
265
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
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Morley, Scott E
Schramm, Keith M
Johnson, Josh R
Allen, Jack D
SanSouci, Terry M
Moody, Reginald J
Krawiec, Robert A
Pardue, Scott A
Halstead, Kenneth N
Block, Nathan A
Puvalowski, Brian V
Celmer, Matthew J
Houser, Tyler L
Portalatin, Robby |
Bieber, Todd M
Lord, Jory B

Eddy, Robert L
Kelley, Zachary E
Neumann, John J
Jackson, Michael L
Coloma, Ryan J
Ouellette, Charles A
Swinyer, Daniel J
Roberts, Matt A
Kelly, Jason P
Lambert, Derek J
Fritz, Mark W
Leach, Fred A
Goergen, James Bo P
Anderson, Andrew C
Washburn, Trevor J
Reyes, Ramiro
Voccia, Michagl A
Vanderstelt, Gary A
Swartz, Jason M
Reblin, Robert W
Anderson, LeRoy F
Sherlock, Val E
Bentley, David L
Vallender, Michael A
Smith, Dustin N
Daniels, Michael J
Marquiss, Brett M
Myers, Steve D
Behnke, Patrick M
Maas, Kirk D
Kasprzynski, Edward W
Schmidt, Justin J
Thomas, Leandre T
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865

1087
726

1498
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$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.16
$42.16
$42.17
$42.17
$42.17
$42.17
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.72
$41.72
$41.72
$41.71
$41.71
$41.71
$41.71
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Adrian, Ml
Fennville, M1
Howell, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Trenton, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Blanc, Ml
Holland, M1
Taylor, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Bad Axe, Ml
Canton, M1
Allegan, Ml
Jackson, M1
Linden, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Riverview, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Warren, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Portland, M|

Bay City, Ml
Westland, M|
Brighton, M|
Jackson, M1
Holly, Ml

Grand Haven, MI
Zecland, M|
Auburn Hills, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Macomb, M|
Clinton Twp, Ml
Louisville, KY
Flint, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
East Lansing, M1
Webberville, Ml
Holly, Ml

Hope, M|
Bronson, Ml
Harbor Beach, M1
Harrison Twp, Ml
Trenton, Ml
Grand Haven, M|
Farmington Hills, M|
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289 Denig, Scott A 252 747 $39.22 Jackson, Ml

289 Bartys, Bernard A 390 747 $39.22 Bay City, Ml

289 Morton, CharlesR 417 747 $39.22 Linden, Ml

289 Skelly, Jeremy D 562 747 $39.22 Litchfield, Ml

289 Dean, Brandon M 853 747 $39.22 Clinton Twp, Ml

289 Birch, Martin L 984 747 $39.22 Grand Haven, M|

289 Dale, Branden E 1046 747 $39.21 Warren, Ml

289 Wood, Nick F 962 747 $39.21 Mt Morris, Ml

289 Wheeler, Andy R 1294 747 $39.21 Port Huron, Ml

289 Moreland, Adam M 1244 747 $39.21 Battle Creek, Ml

289 McClelland, Brian D 128 747 $39.21 Jeddo, Ml

289 Lattuca, Mike A 866 747 $39.21 Clinton Twp, M

289 McClintic, ChrisR 1034 747 $39.21 Jackson, Ml

289 Morrow, Rodney 1503 747 $39.21 Lansing, Ml

303 Raleigh, Michadl J 234 746 $38.40 Port Huron, Ml

303 Solak, Christopher R 232 746 $38.40 Lincoln Park, Ml

303 Archibald, Scott D 685 746 $38.40 Macomb, Ml

303 Linn, Robert P 794 746 $38.40 Grand Ledge, MI

303 Fedorka, John E 1068 746 $38.40 West Bloomfield, Ml

303 Faupel, Mark G 1093 746 $38.40 Saginaw, M|

303 Batka, Eric S 1215 746 $38.40 Sparta, Ml

303 Slizewski, Robert P 484 746 $38.40 Auburn Hills, Ml

303 Klukowski, Harold A 1283 746 $38.40 Grand Rapids, Ml

303 Butler, Jason S 1451 746 $38.40 Rockford, Ml

313 Maiorana, David A 318 745 $37.90 Macomb, Ml

313 Suszko, Glen M 687 745 $37.90 Roseville, MI

313 Mc Cluskey, Joshua 548 745 $37.90 Novi, Ml

313 Bantle, Rodrick L 1028 745 $37.90 Highland, Ml

313 Chappell, Ken W 1098 745 $37.90 Saginaw, Ml

313 Novak, Steve T 1087 745 $37.90 Louisville, KY

313 Burgess, Steven A 1399 745 $37.90 Oxford, Ml

313 Odom, Brian E 830 745 $37.90 Madison Hts, Ml

313 Stewart, KahariaK 1375 745 $37.90 Wayland, Ml

313 Baker, Austin C 1464 745 $37.90 Fennville, MI

323 Baker, Damon L 435 744 $37.00 Hastings, Ml

323 Suokas, Kurt A 699 744 $37.00 Waterford, Ml

323 Walsh, Arie A 1368 744 $37.00 Grand Haven, Ml

326 Dockery, Terence R 519 743 $37.00 Harper Woods, M1

326 Williams, Shannon M 780 743 $37.00 Caro, Ml

326 Wissinger, Nicholas J 833 743 $37.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

326 Cross, Michael R 1096 743 $37.00 Saginaw, Ml

326 Zachar, Dan 279 743 $37.00 Dimondale, Ml

326 Williams, Zachary S 748 743 $37.00 Muskegon, Ml

332 Paczas, Daniel J 476 742 $36.72 Westland, Ml

332 Strong, Neil R 271 742 $36.72 Mt. Pleasant, Ml

332 Seyfriend, Mark A 54 742 $36.72 Grand Ledge, Ml

332 Forcier, Brady J 1145 742 $36.71 Wayland, Ml

332 Wisniewski, Kurt M 1334 742 $36.71 Kingston, M|

332 Miner, Jason P 1262 742 $36.71 Kalamazoo, Ml
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353
353
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353
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
381
381
381
381
381
381

Rankin, Michael
French, Jason L
Letts, Benjamin W
Petersen, Patrick L
Pahr, Nick A
Mathewson, Jeffrey
Taylor, Sean C
Gilgallon, Michael J
Grams, Tod A

Carr, Trent M
Lipzinski, Michael J
White, Jalen E
Weese, Douglas C
Jablonski, Caelen J
Anderson, Dwayne B
Fedore, Douglas W
Kelley, Nicholas J
McMahon, Brian A
Hood, Mark A

Fee, Henry D
Lewis, Samudl J
Lang, Jay R

Pleune, Randy L
Teuber, Christopher G
Dubois, Fred A
Smith, Daryl L
Vanier, Jeff A
Deboe, Michael K
Benzing, Aaron M

Cichewicz, Christopher R

Derkacz, David A
Coffey, Christopher D
Shipman, Steffen K
Gunter, Gregory R
Brewer, Brian E
Slagter, ChrisJ
Robson, Matthew A
Debar, Zachary W
Ellerhorst, Jon M
Utica, Zach A
Juszczyk, Jared N
King, Patrick D
Vitale, Neil J

Sisk, Tom M
VanLiere, Andrew R
Turner, Darrin B
Felmlee, Nicholas R
Slimmen, Steve W
Smith, Kirk
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1515
256
291
456

1252
943

1451

5
210
606
959

31

8
820

1198
145
741

1086

1225
797

1348
837

1283
965
729
748
694

1228

1228
651
651

1213

1211
620

1523
239
269
345

1118

1261

1355

1353
982
354
576
475
388

1326

1317

742
741
741
741
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
736
736

$36.71
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.41
$34.41
$34.41
$34.41
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

Westland, M|
Hanover, M|
Midland, Ml
Sheridan, M1
Sparta, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Holland, M1
Ecorse, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Niles, Ml

lonia, Ml
Louisville, KY
Adrian, Ml
Vassar, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Macomb, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Pinckney, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Davison, Ml
Hillsdale, M1
Hillsdale, M1
Commerce Twp, Ml
Commerce Twp, Ml
Warren, Ml
Westland, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Bronson, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Burton, Ml
Howell, Ml
Plainwell, M1
Stevensville, Ml
Woodhaven, MI
Saranac, Ml
Livonia, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Boyne City, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
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Sorted By Event, Division

Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only

381 Russ, David D 812 736 $33.00 Clawson, Ml
381 Mularz, Robert P 1191 736 $33.00 Auburn, Ml
389 Mills, Ricky A 5 735 $32.50 Tecumseh, Ml
389 Rasinske, Jason R 346 735 $32.50 Lansing, Ml
389 Coler, KipC 566 735 $32.50 Jonesville, Ml
389 Hecksel, Michagl 10 735 $32.50 Lansing, Ml
389 Korkoske, DennisD 10 735 $32.50 Lansing, Ml
389 Wagner, Seth J 548 735 $32.50 Novi, Ml
389 Nguyen, Dominic L 1142 735 $32.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
389 Roskoski, Matt J 280 735 $32.50 Dimondale, Ml
389 Kowal, Kurt J 1161 735 $32.50 Romeo, Ml
389 Garland, Brian C 244 735 $32.50 Grand Haven, Ml
389 Conine, Dustin M 1084 735 $32.50 Battle Creek, Ml
389 Libtow, Glenn P 651 735 $32.50 Commerce Twp, Ml
389 Button, Nathan A 1485 735 $32.50 Spring Lake, M
389 Marinez, Gary R 1510 735 $32.50 Port Huron, Ml
403 Salyer, Todd L 804 734 $31.87 Stockbridge, Ml
403 Gipson, David J 804 734 $31.87 Stockbridge, Ml
403 Parent, Billy J 697 734 $31.87 Waterford, Ml
403 Carroll, Ronnie K 1006 734 $31.87 Eastpointe, Ml
403 Kaczor, Michael S 1205 734 $31.88 Roseville, Ml
403 Stasyk, Mike P 838 734 $31.88 Macomb, M|
403 Crane, EricM 948 734 $31.88 Waterford, Ml
403 Gennety, Danidl S 1034 734 $31.88 Jackson, Ml
411 Montague, Dennis J 32 733 $31.00 Lansing, Ml
411 Beebe, David E 415 733 $31.00 Linden, Ml
411 Price, Paul K 858 733 $31.00 Macomb, Ml
411 Gary, Jorden C 807 733 $31.00 Bay City, Ml
411 Hunter, Martell D 962 733 $31.00 Mt Morris, Ml
411 Cline, DanJ 54 733 $31.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
411 Bender, Paul M 980 733 $31.00 Stevensville, Ml
411 Booker, Keondrae L 976 733 $31.00 Oak Park, Ml
419 Sullivan, Henry G 191 732 $30.66 Pt. Huron, Ml
419 Schoof, Charles A 316 732 $30.66 Richmond, Ml
419 Wingart, Wesley C 1032 732 $30.66 Jackson, Ml
419 Montalbano, Kevin A 858 732 $30.67 Macomb, M|
419 Collopy, Josh J 509 732 $30.67 Howell, Ml
419 Dalton, Paul M 1163 732 $30.67 Farmington Hills, Ml
419 Weaver, Jesse 1400 732 $30.67 Lake Orion, Ml
419 Nyenhuis, Derek L 372 732 $30.67 Grand Haven, Ml
419 Wilds, Tyler J 1553 732 $30.67 Mattawan, Ml
428 Michalski, James M 393 731 $30.00 Bay City, Ml
428 Defelice, Nicholas J 461 731 $30.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
428 Sharrow, Dave L 621 731 $30.00 Essexville, Ml
428 Johnson, Todd M 1068 731 $30.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
428 Horton, Scott A 1176 731 $30.00 Howell, Ml
428 Mintz, Edward M 787 731 $30.00 LaGrange KY
428 Eldridge, Richard L 221 731 $30.00 Saint Charles, Ml
428 Kakaley, Mike J 100 731 $30.00 Trenton, Ml
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428 Kinsey, Jay M 1254 731 $30.00 Newaygo, M
428 Crawford, Randy J 164 731 $30.00 Wyoming, Ml
428 Warren, William A 1447 731 $30.00 Jackson, Ml
428 James, Larry M 882 731 $30.00 Béleville, Ml
440 Coles, Josh R 1117 730 $29.00 Albion, Ml
440 Wimbley, Craig A 1394 730 $29.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
442 Cdadwsll, Clifford R 425 729 $29.00 Jackson, Ml
442 Hillmer, Timothy D 607 729 $29.00 Allen Park, Ml
442 Jeffery, Justin B 612 729 $29.00 Allen Park, Ml
442 Thompson, Rabert J 612 729 $29.00 Allen Park, Ml
442 Brewster, Blake A 724 729 $29.00 Port Huron, Ml
442 Grant, Scot A 1247 729 $29.00 Battle Creek, Ml
442 Peoples, Jeffrey B 866 729 $29.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
442 Roberts, George 841 729 $29.00 Macomb, Ml
442 Waltz, Brian J 1401 729 $29.00 Oxford, Ml
442 Burbo, Edward J 1387 729 $29.00 Novi, Ml
442 Caris, Christopher J 1361 729 $29.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
442 Jones, Edward G 1436 729 $29.00 Livonia, Ml
454 Wardell, Andrew J 91 728 $28.10 Lansing, Ml
454 Neiderquill, Gregory K 153 728 $28.09 Saginaw, Ml
454 Payne, Daniel E 363 728 $28.09 Hally, Ml
454 Clark, Justin D 908 728 $28.09 Harrison Twp, Ml
454 Moore, Patrick J 972 728 $28.09 Macomb, M|
454 Androws, Keith A 918 728 $28.09 Grand Blanc, Ml
454 Burger, Robbie C 1207 728 $28.09 Grand Blanc, M
454 Mack, Derek T 482 728 $28.09 Clio, Ml
454 Taylor, John M 157 728 $28.09 Jackson, Ml
454 Levering, Hunter A 1430 728 $28.09 E.Lansing, Ml
454 Bogardus, Kenneth A 95 728 $28.09 Portland, Ml
465 Johnson, Harry E 254 727 $27.55 Jackson, Ml
465 Smith, Ronald L 263 727 $27.55 Lansing, Ml
465 Matheny, David W 327 727 $27.55 Watervliet, Ml
465 Morlock, Jack A 577 727 $27.55 Saranac, Ml
465 Doerr, Anthony R 297 727 $27.56 Deckerville, M1
465 VonKnorring, David W 1268 727 $27.56 Clinton Twp, Ml
465 Griebe, Matthew R 990 727 $27.56 Warren, Ml
465 Landers, Jayson S 1083 727 $27.56 Battle Creek, Ml
465 Podlaszuk, Paige N 848 727 $27.56 Sterling Heights, M
474 Fox, A. Jeffrey 429 726 $27.00 Fort Wayne, IN
474 DAmbrosio, JamesR 687 726 $27.00 Roseville, MI
474 Feleo, David W 878 726 $27.00 Roseville, MI
474 Anderson, Phil H 1126 726 $27.00 Wyoming, Ml
474 Post, Aaron A 281 726 $27.00 St Louis, Ml
474 Tetil, Steve 1137 726 $27.00 Jackson, Ml
474 Nelson, Ryan A 866 726 $27.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
481 Lewis, Lloyd A 59 725 $26.28 Clarkston, Ml
481 Camilleri, Frank X 995 725 $26.28 Farmington Hills, Ml
4381 Abraham, Mark M 1103 725 $26.28 Dewitt, Ml
481 Guy, Jason G 20 725 $26.27 Lansing, Ml
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481 Clifford, David R 901 725 $26.27 Nunica, M|

481 Koss, James W 1411 725 $26.27 Jackson, Ml

481 Nester, Tom J 1420 725 $26.27 Taylor, Ml

481 Tripp, Floyd W 1331 725 $26.27 Jackson, Ml

481 Hansen, Mark F 648 725 $26.27 Waterford, Ml

481 Duvadl, Andre E 1193 725 $26.27 Clinton Twp, M

481 Carroll, David J 371 725 $26.27 Grand Haven, M|

492 Kowroski, Rick P 78 724 $25.70 Grand Rapids, Ml

492 Hudecek, Scott M 336 724 $25.70 Lansing, Ml

492 Smith, Jason 430 724 $25.70 Sheridan, Ml

492 Logrande, Ryan 904 724 $25.70 Harrison Twp, Ml

492 Bond, Thomas M 1043 724 $25.70 Roya Oak, Ml

492 Freeman, Jeffrey A 1158 724 $25.70 Rockford, Ml

492 Hill, Andy L 816 724 $25.70 Kaamazoo, Ml

492 Powell, Todd A 1298 724 $25.70 Sparta, Ml

492 Mulhollen, Jay L 1260 724 $25.70 Sanford, Ml

492 Roberts, Allen 1156 724 $25.70 Ypsilanti, Ml

502 Haycock, Michael P 361 723 $25.00 Milford, Ml

502 Hudson, Daniel H 458 723 $25.00 Sparta, Ml

502 Grabetz, David A 471 723 $25.00 Maumee, OH

502 Amundson, Thomas K 693 723 $25.00 Grand Blanc, M

502 Hagood, James P 1169 723 $25.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

502 Conard, Nicholas J 183 723 $25.00 Lexington, Ml

502 Rood, Douglas J 1310 723 $25.00 Milan, Ml

502 Gatson, Sammie J 401 723 $25.00 Saginaw, Ml

510 Finke, Keith C 270 722 $24.37  Ann Arbor, Ml

510 Harmon, John E 570 722 $24.37 Reading, Ml

510 Bowersock, Jesse E 611 722 $24.37 Allen Park, Ml

510 Wyse, Craig J 892 722 $24.37 Silverwood, M|

510 Penner, Douglas N 1104 722 $24.36 Lansing, Ml

510 McDonald, David W 1263 722 $24.36 Kaamazoo, Ml

510 Swanson, William J 829 722 $24.36 Madison Hts, Ml

510 Schroeder, Charles J 663 722 $24.36 Wayne, Ml

510 Craft, Darrin 1482 722 $24.36 Waterford, Ml

510 Muenzer, Steven J 1551 122 $24.36 Fenton, M|

510 Riojas, Victor 1504 722 $24.36 Lansing, Ml

521 Risner, William A 269 721 $23.58 Ann Arbor, Ml

521 Sudberry, Michael A 348 721 $23.58 Lake Odessa, Ml

521 Cramer, Ronald D 670 721 $23.57 Peck, Ml

521 Sabo, Marcus E 514 721 $23.57 Howell, Ml

521 Kitson, William G 464 721 $23.57 Rochester Hills, Ml

521 Smith, Jerrod L 1119 721 $23.57 Muskegon, Ml

521 Eickhoff, Jonathon D 292 721 $23.57 Jackson, MI

521 Fischer, Matthew J 279 721 $23.57 Dimondale, Ml

521 Warner, Matthew D 405 721 $23.57 Paw Paw, Ml

521 Babcock, Darryn B 31 721 $23.57 Lansing, Ml

521 Clark, Jennifer E 901 721 $23.57 Nunica, Ml

521 Clifford, John L 436 721 $23.57 Wyoming, Ml

521 Hagemann, Frank A 1382 721 $23.57 Dowagiac, Ml
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Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only

521 Hills, Gregory T 1528 721 $23.57 Lansing, Ml
535 Schoeneweg, Mark F 305 720 $22.57 Marysville, Ml
535 Snyder, Dennis T 460 720 $22.57 Grand Rapids, Ml
535 Nottage, Todd J 657 720 $22.57 Eagle, Ml
535 Vazquez, Tony C 1008 720 $22.57 Byron Center, Ml
535 Medacco, Frankie L 934 720 $22.56 Cadillac, Ml
535 Ridge, Eric B 974 720 $22.56 Fort Wayne, IN
535 Brainard, Steve E 227 720 $22.56 Stanton, Ml
535 Phenix, Dan 776 720 $22.56 Grandville, MI
535 Brown, Peter A 1103 720 $22.56 Dewitt, Ml
535 Barber, Timothy 666 720 $22.56 Saginaw, Ml
535 Ramos, Joseph A 1249 720 $22.56 Battle Creek, Ml
535 Payne, Roger B 235 720 $22.56 White Lake, Ml
535 Coleman, Andrew J 1320 720 $22.56 Cheboygan, M|
535 Ulicny, Kenneth C 1151 720 $22.56 Pinckney, Ml
535 Tulak, David P 1501 720 $22.56 Taylor, Ml
535 Brown, Cory A 374 720 $22.56 Grand Haven, Ml
551 Sauceda, Alex 333 719 $21.53 Lansing, Ml
551 Hardy, James 518 719 $21.53 Harper Woods, M|
551 West, Joshua D 429 719 $21.54 Fort Wayne, IN
551 Campbell, Russell L 756 719 $21.54 Battle Creek, Ml
551 Herron, Huey P 699 719 $21.54 Waterford, Ml
551 Harris, Clinton L 1002 719 $21.54 Eastpointe, M|
551 Bock, Daniel D 1023 719 $21.54 Brighton, Ml
551 Szafran, Tommy E 1219 719 $21.54 Canton, Ml
551 Near, James W 1105 719 $21.54 Adrian, Ml
551 Weatherman, Dennis W 326 719 $21.54 Watervliet, Ml
551 Kasprzak, John R 1151 719 $21.54 Pinckney, Ml
551 Pilon, Kurt D 1416 719 $21.54 Clinton Twp, Ml
551 Kelley, Ryan F 820 719 $21.54 Riverview, Ml
564 Riley, Rudy 606 718 $21.00 Ecorse, Ml
564 Vallar, Phillip J 615 718 $21.00 Allen Park, Ml
564 Gibbs, James M 1150 718 $21.00 Pinckney, Ml
564 Wynn, Don 1079 718 $21.00 Dundee, Ml
564 Bucholz, Daniel | 223 718 $21.00 Saginaw, Ml
564 Stadelbauer, Kurt S 314 718 $21.00 Utica, Ml
564 Penxa, Jerome M 1257 718 $21.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
564 Davis, Rob 1532 718 $21.00 Interlochen, Ml
572 Smith, Gregory L 518 717 $20.08 Harper Woods, Ml
572 Lane, Joseph M 553 717 $20.08 Sterling Hts, Ml
572 Reed, Christopher P 650 717 $20.07 Waterford, Ml
572 Curran, Anthony M 819 717 $20.07 Grand Rapids, Ml
572 Lovely, Donald E 507 717 $20.07 Ypsilanti, Ml
572 Ganhs, Jose 757 717 $20.07 Port Huron, Ml
572 McNair, Wesley D 97 717 $20.07 Litchfield, Ml
572 Schweikert, Christopher C 89 717 $20.07 Jackson, Ml
572 Tovar, John R 1269 717 $20.07 Clinton Twp, Ml
572 Quarto, Anthony L 1283 717 $20.07 Grand Rapids, Ml
572 Leece, JamesE 238 717 $20.07 Lennon, Ml

Final Prize Listing Jun 08, 2019 06:52 PM Page 12 of 33



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

572 Wilson, Brandon M 1441 717 $20.07 Twin Lake, Ml
572 Brown, Dan D 565 717 $20.07 Coldwater, Ml
572 Spike, Patrick A 7383 717 $20.07 Rochester Hills, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $30,300.00
Singles, Division 2 Handicap Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 White, Eddie L 958 939 $700.00 Grand Rapids, M|
2 Gossman, Matthew E 717 884 $500.00 Port Huron, Ml
3 Fsadni, Patrick F 728 865 $489.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
4 Mclntosh, Leroy 679 864 $478.00 Grand Rapids, M|
5 Bowen, Joe N 400 853 $467.00 Saginaw, M|
6 Maciejewski, Brandon S 388 852 $457.00 Bay City, Ml
7 Gruis, Michael E 672 847 $447.00 Allegan, Ml
8 Steward, Gabe J 16 845 $437.00 Sunfield, Ml
9 Atwell, DennisD 1363 843 $428.00 Davison, Ml
10 Smith, LedieR 59 842 $414.00 Clarkston, Ml
10 Frank, Thomas J 312 842 $414.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
12 McCambridge, Kyle T 539 841 $392.00 Wyoming, Ml
12 Edwards, Phillip M 639 841 $392.00 Mcmillan, Ml
12 Fisher, Robert A 1257 841 $392.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
15 Randell, Esaw 115 840 $367.00 Hudson, Ml
15 Cooke, Brandon 177 840 $367.00 Hillsdale, Ml
15 OShaughnessy, Steve 813 840 $367.00 Madison Heights, Ml
18 Harrington, David R 47 838 $352.00 Mancelona, Ml
19 Del uccia, Anthony N 1143 836 $344.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
20 Eschenbacher, Wyatt J 664 835 $337.00 Saginaw, M|
21 Schuman, Mark A 531 834 $319.50 Yae Ml
21 Irgang, Todd D 1125 834 $319.50 Sdline, Ml
21 Massey, Tyshon L 1372 834 $319.50 Muskegon, M|
21 Martin, Mary R 266 834 $319.50 Ann Arbor, Ml
25 Enriquez, Hugo 83 832 $293.25 Canton, Ml
25 Reinink, Nicholas D 993 832 $293.25 Portage, Ml
25 Hudson, Gregory L 604 832 $293.25 Plymouth, Ml
25 Tassone, Michael J 446 832 $293.25 Macomb, Ml
29 Broecker, James D 815 831 $278.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
30 Varney, Douglas B 575 830 $273.00 Saranac, Ml
31 Collins, Thomas R 85 829 $261.34 Stockbridge, Ml
31 Retter, Shane M 495 829 $261.33 Pamyra, Ml
31 Betcher, David A 658 829 $261.33 Ann Arbor, Ml
34 Gyomory, Steven L 1384 828 $251.00 Mayville, Ml
35 Berger, Kenneth R 725 827 $243.50 Flint, M|
35 Koonter, Kevin R 1367 827 $243.50 Mason, Ml
37 Cashen, Keith L 278 826 $233.50 Mount Pleasant, Ml
37 Warczinski, KyleR 537 826 $233.50 Deckerville, Ml
39 Hansma, James J 524 825 $224.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
39 Letts, Sam L 1312 825 $224.50 Bay City, Ml
41 Brown, Gary A 83 824 $217.00 Canton, Ml
Final Prize Listing Jun 08, 2019 06:52 PM Page 13 of 33



49
51
51
51
51
51
51
57
57
59
60
60
62

67
67
67
70
70
70
70
70
75
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
87
87
87
90

Mercier, Ryan A
Mercado, Dee R
Carmichael, Norman C
Witucki, Ryan T
Bartholomew, Robert V
Sempf, Stanley M
McCambridge, Bob L
Raobertson, Jimmy D
Smith, Michael C
Tumbling, James M
Studabaker, Jordan M
Goshorn, Franklin E
Damoose, Marcus J
Langston, Monique
Hoffmeyer, Dan S
Innes, Alan D
Saranas, Christopher S
Miller, Alex L

Tyler, Todd M

Fritz, Benjamin D
Hall, Russdll A
Raymus, Jeremy M
Knight, Earl D

Baird, John D

Lynn, Michadl G
Willis, Shane S
Conard, Kelley R
Riddell, David M
Rennaker, Joseph A
Lanczki, Ray P
Garland, Jeffery J
Scholten, Chad E
Wallis, Kyle J
Morgan, Brian K
Renberg, Andrew J
Asfar, David A
Krause, Nicholas P
Wdowiak, Tomas J
Slone, William A
[rwin, Mary E
Massie, Christian J
Gancsos, George J
Powell, James C
Wonnacott, Joseph P
Rudy, KyleM

Allen, Robert G
Kozfkay, Tim L
Moir, Jesse R
Bickley, Gregory R

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

555
86
918
1131
359
123
539
314
1396
239
49
641
1376
1404
163
526
1015
762
561
1123
354
1507
53
746
544
531
183
1278
246
364
956
207
598
583
587
175
1091
87
1138
1254
1399
1231
1180
1319
1213
288
1009
790
703

Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

823
823
822
821
821
821
819
818
818
817
817
817
817
817
817
815
815
814
813
813
812
811
810
810
810
809
809
809
808
808
808
808
808
807
806
806
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
804
804
804
803

$210.00
$210.00
$204.00
$196.00
$196.00
$196.00
$189.00
$183.00
$183.00
$169.84
$169.84
$169.83
$169.83
$169.83
$169.83
$157.50
$157.50
$153.00
$149.00
$149.00
$145.00
$142.00
$137.34
$137.33
$137.33
$130.34
$130.33
$130.33
$121.80
$121.80
$121.80
$121.80
$121.80
$116.00
$113.00
$113.00
$103.34
$103.34
$103.34
$103.33
$103.33
$103.33
$103.33
$103.33
$103.33

$94.34

$94.33

$94.33

$89.66

Sterling Hts, Ml
Niles, Ml

Grand Blanc, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Brighton, M|
Mussey, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Utica, MI

East China, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Burlington, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Albion, M
Grand Rapids, M|
Deckerville, MI
New Boston, Ml
Zeeland, M|
DeWwitt, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Woodhaven, Ml
Cheboygan, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
lonia, M1

Yale, Ml
Lexington, Ml
Lincoln Park, M|
East Lansing, Ml
Holly, Ml
Springfield, Ml
Holland, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Warren, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml

Gregory, Ml
Jackson, M1
Newaygo, M|
Oxford, Ml
West Branch, M

Sterling Heights, Ml

Petoskey, M1
Warren, Ml
Zeeland, M|
Lapeer, Ml
Hart, M|
Fowlerville, Ml
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Q0 Kiessel, Todd W 1244 803 $89.67 Battle Creek, Ml
Q0 McLachlan, Rabert A 1024 803 $89.67 Evart, Ml
93 Thomas, Shawn M 253 802 $85.34  Jackson, Ml
93 Curtis, Thomas L 1254 802 $85.33 Newaygo, M
93 Bastianelli, Jon S 1438 802 $85.33 Dimondale, Ml
96 Madden, Russell W 576 801 $80.80 Saranac, M
96 Baker, Casey L 561 801 $80.80 DeWitt, Ml
96 Gross, David P 1099 801 $80.80 Chesaning, Ml
96 Smith, Brandon L 481 801 $80.80 Montrose, Ml
96 Baker, Joseph P 1192 801 $80.80 Clinton Twp, Ml
101 Racette, Eric B 681 800 $75.00 Commerce Twp, Ml
101 Lampe, James T 768 800 $75.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
101 Thompson, Michael J 788 800 $75.00 Sparta, Ml
101 Dishaw, Jason D 953 800 $75.00 Bay City, Ml
101 Fields, Loyd W 450 800 $75.00 Dansville, Ml
101 Hriczak, Christopher 1309 800 $75.00 Milan, Ml
107 Reeg, Shaun A 150 799 $71.00 Coldwater, Ml
107 Glick, Dustin A 923 799 $71.00 Sturgis, Ml
107 Reilly, Timothy P 67 799 $71.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
110 Schneider, Christine 1068 798 $68.50 West Bloomfield, Ml
110 Faino, Tom J 1372 798 $68.50 Muskegon, Ml
112 Williams, Joshua D 1039 797 $68.00 Jackson, Ml
113 Kluck, Robert E 91 796 $66.00 Lansing, Ml
113 Hollenbeck, Randy M 154 796 $66.00 Mayville, MI
113 Bolchi, Carl G 1012 796 $66.00 Troy, Ml
116 Mischen, Jason R 319 795 $62.84 Vicksburg, Ml
116 Etchill, William J 468 795 $62.84 New Boston, M|
116 Richmond, Jerry D 703 795 $62.83 Fowlerville, Ml
116 Walker, David E 998 795 $62.83 Ferndale, Ml
116 Moore, David M 772 795 $62.83 Clio, Ml
116 Jones, Robert E 80 795 $62.83 lonia, Ml
122 Hansen, AngelaJ 329 794 $59.75 Mason, Ml
122 Rutkowski, Brian D 486 794 $59.75 Ubly, Ml
122 Samborski, Mike F 499 794 $59.75 Tecumseh, Ml
122 Hyzer, Nathaniel J 1211 794 $59.75 Westland, M|
126 Engelhardt, Wade V 893 793 $57.50 Bay City, Ml
126 Nathaniel, Larry D 1002 793 $57.50 Eastpointe, Ml
126 Henshaw, Shawn D 285 793 $57.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
126 Yowtz, ChrisA 1431 793 $57.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
130 Koza, Richard J 164 792 $56.00 Wyoming, Ml
130 Y owell, Benjamin K 1005 792 $56.00 Eastpointe, Ml
132 Hendrick, Douglas B 433 791 $54.20 Alto, Ml
132 Mercier, Rocky A 555 791 $54.20 Sterling Hts, Ml
132 Hylton, Brian J 537 791 $54.20 Deckerville, MI
132 Kelley, Cody A 198 791 $54.20 Allegan, Ml
132 Smith, Terrance M 609 791 $54.20 Allen Park, Ml
137 Surdu, Rodney 130 790 $50.88 Lapeer, Ml
137 Perez, Robert C 332 790 $50.89 Alma, Ml
137 Guild, Ray L 573 790 $50.89 Saranac, Ml
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137 Dillard, Jack L 814 790 $50.89 Clinton Twp, Ml

137 Small, Roger S 10 790 $50.89 Lansing, Ml

137 Cecil, David S 935 790 $50.89 Jackson, Ml

137 Gales, Matthew S 764 790 $50.89 Jackson, Ml

137 Confer, Gary D 537 790 $50.89 Deckerville, Ml

137 Merriman, Eric 296 790 $50.89 Sandusky, Ml

146 Hendricks, Eric J 762 789 $47.75 Zeeland, MI

146 Kolbe, David M 878 789 $47.75 Roseville, Ml

146 Leonard, Josh L 824 789 $47.75 Bronson, Ml

146 Belanger, Keith A 702 789 $47.75 Onsted, Ml

150 Allen, Jeremy P 336 788 $46.40 Lansing, Ml

150 Lesmeister, Matthew S 857 788 $46.40 Macomb, M

150 Benko, Karl A 1293 788 $46.40 Grand Blanc, M

150 Crump, Albert L 1463 788 $46.40 Cheboygan, M|

150 Pickett, John R 71 788 $46.40 Detroit, MI

155 Bell, Rick 253 787 $45.00 Jackson, Ml

155 Oliver, Scott L 496 787 $45.00 Jackson, Ml

155 McKenzie, Scott H 553 787 $45.00 Sterling Hts, Ml

155  Harper, Randy 660 787 $45.00 Haslett, MI

155 Hettinger, Duane 1241 787 $45.00 Mattawan, M|

160 Sadler, George W 72 786 $43.58 Detroit, Ml

160 Anderson, Natasha L 170 786 $43.57 Rockford, Ml

160 Pooley, Jason A 504 786 $43.57 Tecumseh, Ml

160 Sledzinski, Daniel D 643 786 $43.57 Chesterfidd, Ml

160 Palmer, Frank A 923 786 $43.57 Sturgis, Ml

160 Swift, Kiel D 503 786 $43.57 Manchester, Ml

160 Wollett, Lawrence G 1105 786 $43.57 Adrian, Ml

167 Wilburn, Michagl A 332 785 $42.25 Alma, Ml

167 Carr, Glenn A 616 785 $42.25 Lincoln Park, Ml

167 Cook, Steven J 1272 785 $42.25 Big Rapids, Ml

167 Wilson, Michael J 1389 785 $42.25 Fenton, Ml

171 Rouse, Edwin O 77 784 $41.40 Laingsburg, Ml

171 Thompson, Doug K 195 784 $41.40 Port Huron, Ml

171 Wolters, Shawn M 218 784 $41.40 Holland, M1

171 Perkins, Cory M 227 784 $41.40 Stanton, Ml

171 Lorenz, Brandon 1211 784 $41.40 Westland, Ml

176 Bitson, John D 522 783 $40.75 Grand Rapids, Ml

176 Laeder, John W 635 783 $40.75 Harbor Beach, Ml

176 Gee, John W 913 783 $40.75 Canton, Ml

176 Vines, Eddie L 1404 783 $40.75 Albion, Ml

180 Ross, Dennis G 72 782 $39.85 Detroit, Ml

180 Young, Carl D 230 782 $39.85 Riverview, Ml

180 Engel, William R 462 782 $39.86 Ypsilanti, Ml

180 Johnson, Caralo 659 782 $39.86 Hadett, Ml

180 Moore, Josh D 12 782 $39.86 Greenville, Ml

180 Vandenakker, Keith A 12 782 $39.86 Greenville, Ml

180 Merrifield, John F 1356 782 $39.86 Eaton Rapids, Ml

187 Johnson, Jeffery A 550 781 $39.00 Sault Ste Marie, M

188 Montgomery, LisaM 443 780 $39.00 Macomb, Ml
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188 Wilson, William F 512 780 $39.00 Fenton, M

188 Springstead, Robert L 1305 780 $39.00 Unioncity, Ml
188 Henson, Thomas L 126 780 $39.00 Yde Ml

188 Hardt, Dustin J 1113 780 $39.00 Jackson, Ml

188 Smith, Adam L 798 780 $39.00 Ida, Ml

194 Van Ord, KevinV 658 779 $37.25 Ann Arbor, Ml
194 Sharps, Eric G 27 779 $37.25 Muskegon, Ml
194 Munsey, Sean P 509 779 $37.25 Howsdll, Ml

194 Lafnear, Steven J 1398 779 $37.25 Oxford, Ml

198 Cook, Terry L 107 778 $37.00 Adrian, Ml

198 Moody, Jermaine L 27 778 $37.00 Muskegon, Ml
198 Mularz, TravisL 955 778 $37.00 Bay City, Ml

198 Willett, Floyd (Sonny) 955 778 $37.00 Bay City, Ml

198 Liddy, David 1230 778 $37.00 Canton, Ml

203 Grifka, Scott J 488 77 $36.50 Harbor Beach, Ml
203 Millett, Russell C 493 77 $36.50 Tecumseh, Ml
203 Rhodes, Deanna L 1107 777 $36.50 Hastings, Ml

203 Buku, David E 152 7 $36.50 Chelsea, Ml

207 Carey, BenC 336 776 $36.00 Lansing, Ml

207 Carpenter, James R 501 776 $36.00 Adrian, Ml

207 Kozfkay, Dean T 635 776 $36.00 Harbor Beach, M
207 McKinnon, Duncan R 1147 776 $36.00 Westland, Ml
207 Medaugh, Chris J 117 776 $36.00 Attica, Ml

212 Heath, Tyler M 574 775 $35.77 Saranac, Ml

212 Kolle, Neil F 1025 775 $35.77 Redford, Ml

212 Kramer, Cody J 206 775 $35.78 Fennville, MI
212 Neuenfeld, Edward J 478 775 $35.78 Saint Charles, Ml
212 Warczinski, Kelsey R 534 775 $35.78 Deckerville, Ml
212 VanHorn, Aaron J 1283 775 $35.78 Grand Rapids, Ml
212 Gregory, Don E 1469 775 $35.78 Saginaw, M|

212 Lecik, ChrisJ 1195 775 $35.78 Chesterfield, Ml
212 Klingbeil, James E 6 775 $35.78 Perry, Ml

221 Schulte, Robert J 424 774 $35.00 Ubly, Ml

222 Holbrook, William J 508 773 $35.00 Addison, M|

222 Walker, Christopher R 1320 773 $35.00 Cheboygan, Ml
224 Sargent, Terry L 104 772 $35.00 Battle Creek, Ml
224 King, Brian A 232 772 $35.00 Lincoln Park, Ml
224 Richard, Steven M 801 772 $35.00 Grass Lake, Ml
224 Schwerin, Kyle L 1051 772 $35.00 Madison Heights, Ml
224 Sizick, Brian J 955 772 $35.00 Bay City, Ml
224 Jones, Kenneth R 434 772 $35.00 Morley, Ml

224 Stout, Jeffery H 1030 772 $35.00 Union City, Ml
231 Bridenbaker, Carl J 13 771 $35.00 Lansing, Ml

231 Rockafellow, Michael J 741 771 $35.00 lonia, Ml

231 Wood, Robert E 767 771 $35.00 Jackson, Ml

231 Y eager, Jamie R 709 771 $35.00 Kimball, Ml

231 Griffin, Douglas W 1285 771 $35.00 Lansing, Ml

231 Bodler, Brian K 261 771 $35.00 Niles, Ml

237 Lagness, Beverly A 406 770 $33.76 Linden, Ml
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237 Tait, Gordon J 575 770 $33.77 Saranac, Ml

237 Jakubik, Stephen R 551 770 $33.77 Millington, M1

237 Killop, Gerald T 511 770 $33.77 Howsell, Ml

237 Stebelton, Michael T 102 770 $33.77 Chelsea, Ml

237 St Louis, Roger H 356 770 $33.77 Southgate, M|

237 Boven, Donald R 525 770 $33.77 Sparta, Ml

237 Buck, Michaegl K 148 770 $33.77 Cassopolis, Ml

237 Marquiss, Adam J 301 770 $33.77 Hope, Ml

237 Hibbler, Harry V 1455 770 $33.77 Alanson, Ml

237 Peterson, Ernst M 1016 770 $33.77 New Boston, M|

237 Domke, Tyler E 1481 770 $33.77 Waterford, Ml

237 Powdll, John M 568 770 $33.77 Jonesville, Ml

250 Craft, Scott A 501 769 $33.00 Adrian, Ml

250 Bennett, Cody R 742 769 $33.00 Saranac, Ml

250 Baylis, Christopher D 1004 769 $33.00 Eastpointe, Ml

250 Zink, Joseph W 1077 769 $33.00 Chelsea, Ml

250 Rohde, Alan E 478 769 $33.00 Saint Charles, Ml

250 Arndt, Chuck 1457 769 $33.00 Indian River, Ml

256 Supernaw, Robert R 60 768 $33.00 Bloomfield, Ml

256 Contreras, Derly C 88 768 $33.00 Sand Creek, Ml

256 White, Gary L 115 768 $33.00 Hudson, Ml

256 Burnette, David J 267 768 $33.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

256 Skye, Traci L 269 768 $33.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

256 Esckelson, ChrisE 154 768 $33.00 Mayville, MI

256 Snyder, Hally R 539 768 $33.00 Wyoming, Ml

256 Sickelsteel, Rodd L 1246 768 $33.00 Battle Creek, Ml

256 Zelmer, Aarin R 980 768 $33.00 Stevensville, Ml

256 Drawe, William J 1426 768 $33.00 Beaverton, Ml

256 Beukema, Kevin J 1456 768 $33.00 Wolverine, Ml

267 Perkins, Randall C 245 767 $33.00 Mason, Ml

267 Kirtley, Brenda A 454 767 $33.00 Belding, Ml

267 Varney, Thomas S 575 767 $33.00 Saranac, Ml

267 Rembert, Shawn L 594 767 $33.00 Allen Park, Ml

267 Meyer, Steve 688 767 $33.00 Union City, Ml

267 Pomorski, John D 586 767 $33.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

267 Wilson, Matthew K 774 767 $33.00 Washington, Ml

267 Willey, Anthony R 421 767 $33.00 Linden, Ml

267 Bukovcik, Ronald A 930 767 $33.00 Bath, Ml

267 Pierce, Willard 1107 767 $33.00 Hastings, Ml

267 Koos, Branden D 93 767 $33.00 Mason, Ml

267 Dirkse, Hunter M 902 767 $33.00 Nunica, Ml

267 Moore, Matt A 1321 767 $33.00 Boyne City, Ml

267 Bagozzi, Donald A 1422 767 $33.00 Commerce Twp, Ml

281 Reusser, Christopher A 69 766 $33.00 Kenockee, Ml

281 Webster, Bob L 104 766 $33.00 Battle Creek, Ml

281 Butt, Robert W 101 766 $33.00 S Rockwood, Ml

281 Morrissey, Richard T 745 766 $33.00 Saginaw, Ml

281 Cox, NicholasJ 126 766 $33.00 Yae MI

281 Rich, Kyle 296 766 $33.00 Sandusky, Ml
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289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
328
328
328
328
328
328
328
328

Ellison, Tracy A
Vanderstelt, Matt C
Trim, Jennifer L
Bonney, Rudy M
Noorman, TravisJ
Stiles, Fredrick R
Woods, James M
Moebs, Roy T
Fortune, Scott L
Baker, Greg A
Tyner, Romell
Durcan, John P
Hall, Jeremy L
Elswick, Jeffrey L
Wiltshire, Brent M
Khabbaz, Robert C
Fisher, Stephen N
Neff, James A
Thamer, Guy D
Cooper, Randy J
Thompson, John H
Postinger, Michael J
Smith, DennisJ
Dean, Robin K
VanArtsen, Cory J
Ultz, Wayne E
Noble, Gary L
VerHage, Mark T
Roosa, Gordon M
Kurchak, Mike J
Ingersoll, Justin L
Curl, William(Will) C
Cooper, Vincent A
Martinez, Leo
Schade, Craig A
VanderWaals, Peter M
Haines, John
Peterson, Stephanie L
Watkins, Steven E
Tetreau, Stephen A
Burkett, Kyle L
Davis, Brice

Farris, Curtis
Staricha, William M
Hughes, Dennis J
Gonzales, Damon P
Salts, Robert D
Smith, Jeffrey A
Teeter, Jim

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

449
1368
3
253
560
923
806
645
683
1105
56
129
155
323
358
717
928
275
698
546
478
598
1435
328
458
925
12
1144
221
1312
1408
1472
1001
1477
166
331
572
1017
517
1136
1237
319
349
410
553
577
1000
1093
148

Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

766
766
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
763
763
763
763
763
763
763
763
763
763
763
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761

$33.00
$33.00
$32.77
$32.77
$32.78
$32.78
$32.78
$32.78
$32.78
$32.78
$32.78
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Holt, Ml

Grand Haven, MI
Pinckney, M|
Jackson, M1
Sparta, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Saint Clair, M1
St. Clair Shores, M|
Adrian, M|
Detroit, M1

Port Huron, Ml
Milan, Ml
Westland, M|
Webberville, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Holt, Ml

Mount Pleasant, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Yale, Ml

Saint Charles, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Saranac, M|
Parchment, M|
Sparta, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Wayland, Ml
Saint Charles, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Sand Lake, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Eastpointe, M
Lawton, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Williamston, Ml
Saranac, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Brownstown, Ml
China, Ml
Midland, Ml
Vicksburg, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Linden, M1
Sterling Hts, Ml
Saranac, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Cassopolis, Ml
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328 Twining, Justin C 1314 761 $31.00 Muskegon, Ml
328 Standley, Jeff A 1449 761 $31.00 Jackson, Ml
338 Lumley, Donad W 308 760 $30.70 Saint Clair, Ml
338 Rolon, Lorenzo E 341 760 $30.70 Bath, Ml
338 Tyson, Kenny M 532 760 $30.70 Minden City, Ml
338 DeFreese, Bruce A 538 760 $30.69 Byron Center, Ml
338 Crawford, Lance S 593 760 $30.69 Greenville, Ml
338 Webster, Scott T 799 760 $30.69 Ida, MI
338 Scoville, David L 16 760 $30.69 Sunfield, MI
338 Lalonde, Mike J 227 760 $30.69 Stanton, Ml
338 Loughlin, Ryan J 293 760 $30.69 Jackson, Ml
338 Grimm, Thomas A 1140 760 $30.69 Fruitport, Ml
338 Shingleton, Daniel S 1079 760 $30.69 Dundee, Ml
338 Chivers, Stephen M 822 760 $30.69 Waterford, Ml
338 Martin, Blake E 596 760 $30.69 Allen Park, Ml
351 Griffiths, Scott M 62 759 $30.00 Coldwater, Ml
351 Dettloff, Jeff A 184 759 $30.00 Port Huron, Ml
351 Horrigan, Kevin M 53 759 $30.00 Kentwood, Ml
351 LaForge, Robert B 554 759 $30.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
351 Butler, Jeremy T 577 759 $30.00 Saranac, Ml
351 Laug, Gary A 583 759 $30.00 Grandville, MI
351 Myers, Kirk C 763 759 $30.00 Bronson, Ml
351 Sanchez, Brian M 1028 759 $30.00 Highland, Ml
351 Flewelling, David A 985 759 $30.00 East Lansing, Ml
351 St Louis, Ronald W 356 759 $30.00 Southgate, Ml
351 Smith, Jeannette 1365 759 $30.00 Westland, Ml
351 Bloor, Jeremy J 1384 759 $30.00 Mayville, Ml
351 Cole, Shane D 1322 759 $30.00 Charlevoix, Ml
364 Warner, Jerry 308 758 $30.00 Saint Clair, Ml
364 Hoff, Ken W 671 758 $30.00 Sandusky, Ml
364 Holuk, Michael J 972 758 $30.00 Macomb, Ml
364 Campbell, Jason S 1157 758 $30.00 Owosso, Ml
364 Oxenrider, Kevin J 1237 758 $30.00 Midland, Ml
364 Smith, Andrew G 297 758 $30.00 Deckerville, Ml
364 London, Timothy C 1208 758 $30.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
364 Mowat, Ronald W 596 758 $30.00 Allen Park, Ml
364 Selonke, Delbert D 1389 758 $30.00 Fenton, M
373 Debri, John T 971 757 $30.00 Wyoming, Ml
373 Benedict, David C 968 757 $30.00 Schoolcraft, Ml
373 Link, Fred W 639 757 $30.00 Mcmillan, Ml
373 Alexander, Fred H 455 757 $30.00 Vestaburg, Ml
373 Turcato, Dino J 1203 757 $30.00 Roseville, MI
373 Hudak, Kenneth A 1279 757 $30.00 Lincoln Park, Ml
379 Palmerton, Ryan K 61 756 $30.00 Bronson, Ml
379 Malburg, Arthur P 133 756 $30.00 Kenockee, Ml
379 TerLaan, Bernie L 208 756 $30.00 Hoalland, Ml
379 Kuzma, Nathan M 471 756 $30.00 Maumee, OH
379 Wahl, Dave A 497 756 $30.00 Blissfield, Ml
379 Hamp, Allen D 16 756 $30.00 Sunfield, Ml
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379 Marriott, Jimmy Lee 411 756 $30.00 Linden, Ml
379 Maxey, Dae A 1114 756 $30.00 Eaton Rapids, M|
379 Rockey, Glen A 1128 756 $30.00 Mason, Ml
379 Vineyard, Robert N 1206 756 $30.00 Kimball TWP, Ml
379 Torrenga, Scott 543 756 $30.00 lonia, Ml
379 Maron, Mark R 1012 756 $30.00 Troy, Ml
379 Y ockey, James A 1094 756 $30.00 Saginaw, Ml
379 Bentley, Ryan K 373 756 $30.00 Grand Haven, Ml
393 Bachmann, Mark L 212 755 $29.39 Hoalland, Ml
393 Turnbull, Katherine J 291 755 $29.39 Midland, Ml
393 Inman, Kelli M 291 755 $29.39 Midland, Ml
393 Durfee, Tim D 426 755 $29.39 Sanford, Ml
393 Masters, Frank H 451 755 $29.39 Dansville, Ml
393 Bowling, Todd W 468 755 $29.39 New Boston, Ml
393 Skelly, James W 562 755 $29.38 Litchfield, Ml
393 Sullivan, James R 621 755 $29.38 Essexville, Ml
393 Medellin, Frank(Juan) 344 755 $29.38 Grand Ledge, Ml
393 McBride, Justin R 550 755 $29.38 Sault Ste Marie, Ml
393 VanMaanen, Todd A 405 755 $29.38 Paw Paw, Ml
393 Lundquist, Daniel L a77 755 $29.38 Grosse Pointe Woods,
MI

393 Hernandez, Mario J 1460 755 $29.38 Harbor Springs, Ml
406 Mclntire, Terrance J 3 754 $29.00 Pinckney, Ml
406 Leonard, Paul 131 754 $29.00 Emmett, Ml
406 Gamble, Jimmy R 188 754 $29.00 Port Huron, Ml
406 Fohlbrook, Doug E 538 754 $29.00 Byron Center, Ml
406 Travis, Kenneth R 779 754 $29.00 Mayville, Ml
406 Vincent, Roger A 756 754 $29.00 Battle Creek, Ml
406 Rhodes, Andrew D 1107 754 $29.00 Hastings, Ml
406 Cooper, Daniel W 906 754 $29.00 Harrison Twp, Ml
406 Kdly, Hubert A 1404 754 $29.00 Albion, Ml
406 Wyant, Justin A 1070 754 $29.00 Grant, Ml
406 Manchester, Mathew T 1467 754 $29.00 Saginaw, Ml
406 Schley, Eric A 1507 754 $29.00 Cheboygan, Ml
406 Weinberg, David D 1523 754 $29.00 Bronson, Ml
419 Swain, John R 432 753 $29.00 Ada, Ml
419 Evans, Michael A 828 753 $29.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
419 Readous, Nathan 998 753 $29.00 Ferndale, Ml
419 Fryer, Donald J 311 753 $29.00 Columbiaville, Ml
419 Rogers, Robert E 467 753 $29.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
419 Hillman, Tyler D 1132 753 $29.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
419 Zolp, Nicholas 404 753 $29.00 Hartford, Ml
419 Daman, Richard A 1303 753 $29.00 Hastings, Ml
419 Marentette, Joseph 638 753 $29.00 Harbor Beach, Ml
419 Cole, Patrick L 958 753 $29.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
419 Bumgardner, Michael D 604 753 $29.00 Plymouth, Ml
419 Anderson, Paul D 235 753 $29.00 White Lake, Ml
419 Stapp, Dallas O 236 753 $29.00 Fenton, M
419 Mack, Kyle L 1290 753 $29.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
419 Curl, William C 1471 753 $29.00 Portage, Ml
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419 Olshove, Samuel L 588 753 $29.00 Clyde, Ml

419 Jones, Sr, Kamani O 1227 753 $29.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

419 Y ockey, Nelson P 1094 753 $29.00 Saginaw, Ml

437 Butler, Stephen D 44 752 $28.70 Mendon, Ml

437 Ruttkofsky, Mark A 88 752 $28.70 Sand Creek, Ml

437 Wilson, Paul R 290 752 $28.70 Midland, MI

437 Greer, Michael L 712 752 $28.70 Kimball, Ml

437 Rossman, Chuck A 828 752 $28.70 Grand Rapids, Ml

437 Selvage, Thomas E 924 752 $28.70 Sturgis, Ml

437 Belback, Christopher P 1006 752 $28.70 Eastpointe, M|

437 Welch, Donald N 1143 752 $28.70 Grand Rapids, Ml

437 Feeman, Gage 155 752 $28.72 Milan, Ml

437 Mengel, John R 405 752 $28.70 Paw Paw, Ml

437 Rodgers, Scott M 1058 752 $28.72 Lansing, Ml

437 Regan, Alex 1315 752 $28.70 Wauseon, OH

437 Hendrick, Brian 436 752 $28.72 Wyoming, Ml

437 Crum, Mikdl S 1382 752 $28.70 Dowagiac, Ml

437 McCune, ChrisJ 1452 752 $28.72 Grand Rapids, Ml

437 Wilson, William C 1134 752 $28.70 Mount Pleasant, M|

437 Klein, Todd M 1474 752 $28.72 Greenville, Ml

454 Cunningham, Thomas W 45 751 $28.00 Mendon, Ml

454 Hansen, Jon 208 751 $28.00 Hoalland, Ml

454 Motley, Theoplis 423 751 $28.00 Flint, Ml

454 Mulherin, Thomas J 469 751 $28.00 Brownstwn Twp, Ml

454 Chaffee, KyleM 532 751 $28.00 Minden City, Ml

454 Brown, Dion D 680 751 $28.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

454 Crawford, Matt B 704 751 $28.00 Lakeview, Ml

454 Mead, Ryan E 219 751 $28.00 Holland, Ml

454 Hammond, Ronald G 886 751 $28.00 Mason, Ml

454 Kiss, Michad R 220 751 $28.00 Holland, Ml

454 Coombe, Corey L 1207 751 $28.00 Grand Blanc, M

454 Kain, Brooke A 455 751 $28.00 Vestaburg, Ml

454 Del oach, David W 402 751 $28.00 Lawton, Ml

454 Y oung, John E 1260 751 $28.00 Sanford, Ml

454 Arlt, Eric 1323 751 $28.00 Charlevoix, Ml

469 Briner, Raymond T 178 750 $28.00 Hillsdale, Ml

469 Hanson, Jason 630 750 $28.00 Ruth, Ml

469 Bak, Adam W 51 750 $28.00 Centreville, MI

469 Kodat, Jason L 891 750 $28.00 North Branch, Ml

469 Linderman, Paul A 884 750 $28.00 Béleville, MI

469 Linton, Paul E 1080 750 $28.00 Midland, Ml

469 Hankis, Jason A 1158 750 $28.00 Rockford, Ml

469 Norton, Joel L 1299 750 $28.00 Pierson, Ml

469 McLachlan, Barry 1024 750 $28.00 Evart, Ml

469 Ward, Brian K 1414 750 $28.00 Harrison Township, Ml

469 Boos, Ronald L 1430 750 $28.00 E.Lansing, Ml

469 McMillan, Donald J 1528 750 $28.00 Lansing, Ml

469 Sherrill, Bradley T 1200 750 $28.00 St. Clair Shores, Ml

469 Polley, Gary L 1063 750 $28.00 Greenville, Ml
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483 Branham, Josh W 139 749 $28.00 Fennville, MI
483 Hazel, Jeffrey B 267 749 $28.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
483 Morris, Steven E 316 749 $28.00 Richmond, Ml
483 Wilkes, Dennis E 773 749 $28.00 Clio, Ml

483 Noyes, Adam L 704 749 $28.00 Lakeview, M|
483 Grima, DouglasR 944 749 $28.00 White Lake, M
483 Linnabury, Brandon J 1027 749 $28.00 Jackson, Ml
483 Morton, Donald R 778 749 $28.00 Vassar, Ml

483 Smith, Gregory K 297 749 $28.00 Deckerville, Ml
483 Reisig, Gary 981 749 $28.00 Stevensville, Ml
483 Fulcher, Daniel H 964 749 $28.00 Goodrich, Ml
483 Colegrove, Ron B 1457 749 $28.00 Indian River, Ml
495 Krauss, Andrew J 182 748 $27.30 Fort Gratiot, M|
495 Baker, Steve E 194 748 $27.30 Pt. Huron, Ml
495 Madej, Michael J 231 748 $27.30 Riverview, Ml
495 Slater, Nicholas W 237 748 $27.30 Hally, Ml

495 Kustak, Charles J 315 748 $27.30 Lenox, Ml

495 Gomez, Jose M 346 748 $27.30 Lansing, Ml

495 Anderson, Leroy 519 748 $27.30 Harper Woods, M|
495 Davis, Mickey T 573 748 $27.30 Saranac, Ml

495 Thomas, Kevin W 448 748 $27.28 Mancelona, Ml
495 Hawley, Dan L 713 748 $27.30 Kimbal, Ml
495 Irvine, Timothy J 507 748 $27.28 Ypsilanti, Ml
495 Collopy, Jeremy P 516 748 $27.30 Fowlerville, Ml
495 Roach, Donald E 1136 748 $27.28 China, Ml

495 Yarger, KyleF 1226 748 $27.30 Adrian, Ml

495 Foster, Robert C 453 748 $27.28 Belding, Ml

495 Somers, John F 1470 748 $27.30 Okemos, Ml
495 Loiacano, Nicolo J 597 748 $27.28 Allen Park, Ml
512 McClure, Paul A 106 747 $27.00 Adrian, Ml

512 Lademann, Robert T 230 747 $27.00 Riverview, Ml
512 Soule, Matthew D 237 747 $27.00 Hally, Ml

512 Cliff, Jordan D 454 747 $27.00 Belding, Ml

512 Hadley, Joseph W 585 747 $27.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
512 Frost, Ray C 672 747 $27.00 Allegan, Ml

512 Swoffer, Roy A 712 747 $27.00 Kimball, Ml
512 Ortiz, Pedro 931 747 $27.00 Irons, Ml

512 Eckley, Jason R 1107 747 $27.00 Hastings, Ml
512 Kazmierski, Greg B 797 747 $27.00 Vassar, Ml

512 Lippard, James W 1327 747 $27.00 Midland, MI
512 Thompson, Donald 679 747 $27.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
512 Rop, Aaron J 781 747 $27.00 Muskegon, Ml
525 Feringa, Robert A 19 746 $27.00 Sparta, Ml

525 DeBolt, Brandon J 215 746 $27.00 West Olive, M|
525 Baker, Carl W 435 746 $27.00 Hastings, Ml
525 Kuzma, Edward M 471 746 $27.00 Maumee, OH
525 Shook, Shawn M 563 746 $27.00 Litchfield, Ml
525 Wabeke, Amanda J 752 746 $27.00 Constantine, Ml
525 Sherman, Rebecca 897 746 $27.00 Grand Junction, Ml
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525
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525
525
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
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553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567

Gotha, Steven H
Schwannecke, Travis
Shures, Phillip D
Rohloff, Evann S
Babcock, Adam B
Pagel, Walt A
Canfield, Anthony J
Devine, Ronald A

Y ockey, Phillip C
Coleman, BriAnnaB
Y eager, Rob A
Burkhardt, Curtis L
Dumas, Lynn
Naracon, Jerrod A
Mase, Tommee
Wasko, Kyle L
Murawski, Ray H
Case, Wyatt W
Stout, Justin J
Sorenson, Vernon C
Brown, Andrew M
Alfaro, KevinJ
Rytlewski, Jamie R
Erridge, Chad L
Rozen, Terry L
Edwards, Jay D
Williams, Jessica S
Klosowski, Karenda L
Goodwin, Paul T
Baker, Christina L
Borton, Craig J
Frederick, Edward W
Walrath, Josh R
Casey, Sean P
McDonald, Keith
Robinson, Rodney D
Gleason, Donald E
Bridgewater, KrisM
Pillen, Donald D
Martin, Ronald W
Morgan, Nicole M
Smith, Brandon D
Sleda, Douglas W
Nichols, Dennis J
Linton, Alex A
Dannenberg, Mark R
Mitchell, Ronda L
Sutherland, Kyle H
Finch, Scott M

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

1077
391
1287
800
21
1095
663
1116
1094
1550
566
693
932
887
824
1297
117
1303
1055
1015
1460
287
652
741
480
795
709
271
1144
136
1055
1227
1432
1195
605
72
137
213
237
366
583
637
669
773
1081
826
1365
1316
1356

Michigan State USBC Open, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.81
$26.81
$26.82
$26.82
$26.82
$26.82
$26.82
$26.82
$26.82
$26.82
$26.82
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

Chelsea, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Dexter, M|
Lansing, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Wayne, M|

Y psilanti, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Flint, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Irons, M1
Marlette, M|
Bronson, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Attica, Ml
Hastings, M|
Lowell, M1

New Boston, M|
Harbor Springs, M
Zeeland, M|
Okemos, M|
lonia, Ml

Clio, Ml

Grand Haven, MI
Kimball, Ml

Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Wayland, Ml
Allegan, M1
Lowell, M1
Grand Rapids, Ml
Attica, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Detroit, M1
Grand Junction, Ml
Dorr, Ml

Holly, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Harbor Beach, M|
Carsonville, M1
Clio, Ml
Midland, MI
Marshall, Ml
Westland, M|
Wauseon, OH
Eaton Rapids, Ml
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567 Ribble, Trace R 1558 743 $26.00 Port Huron, Ml
582 Burgess, Jason L 249 742 $26.00 Saint Johns, M|
582 VanSickle, Robert J 444 742 $26.00 Macomb, M|

582 Murany, Matthew R 413 742 $26.00 Linden, Ml

582 Robinson, Kurt L 581 742 $26.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
582 Pitt, Alexander B 560 742 $26.00 Sparta, Ml

582 Peters, Chad M 438 742 $26.00 Monroe, MI

582 Henry, Ryan E 970 742 $26.00 Battle Creek, Ml
582 Rhodes, Sidney J 959 742 $26.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
582 Schroth, Adam R 895 742 $26.00 Midland, Ml

582 DuFort, David C 304 742 $26.00 Sanford, Ml

582 Prichard, Denis J 1175 742 $26.00 Wyoming, Ml
582 Kazmierczak, David E 906 742 $26.00 Harrison Twp, Ml
582 Charfauros, Edward 1247 742 $26.00 Battle Creek, Ml
582 Caudill, Daniel W 1024 742 $26.00 Evart, Ml

582 Hoffer, Kenny G 580 742 $26.00 Grand Rapids, M
582 Simmons, Paul W 596 742 $26.00 Allen Park, Ml
598 Kammeraad, Dan A 215 741 $25.26 West Olive, M|
598 Emerick, Kevin M 499 741 $25.26 Tecumseh, M|
598 Hinds, Rickie L 655 741 $25.26 Battle Creek, Ml
598 Baker, Joseph L 968 741 $25.26 Schoolcraft, Ml
598 Saylor, Andrew A 1117 741 $25.26 Albion, Ml

598 Prokop, Gregory E 1102 741 $25.27 Brownstown Twp, M|
598 Sandecki, Victor R 1218 741 $25.27 Pinckney, Ml

598 Walker, Robert L 116 741 $25.27 Imlay City, Ml
598 Wilson, William M 100 741 $25.27 Trenton, Ml

598 Brakenberry, Ralph A 940 741 $25.27 Bad Axe, Ml

598 McMann, Dan E 1256 741 $25.27 Lapeer, Ml

598 Cunningham, Nick T 1184 741 $25.27 Lansing, Ml

598 Janowick, Nicholas A 633 741 $25.27 Harbor Beach, Ml
598 Pence, Chad A 147 741 $25.27 Niles, Ml

598 Leidy, Seth G 1090 741 $25.27 Waterford, Ml
613 Broome, Leon 77 740 $25.00 Laingsburg, Ml
613 Vugteveen, Randal L 205 740 $25.00 Fennville, Ml
613 Dryer, Gary L 318 740 $25.00 Macomb, M|

613 Sauceda, Robert 334 740 $25.00 Lansing, Ml

613 Cassel, James D 425 740 $25.00 Jackson, Ml

613 Benner, Douglas V 572 740 $25.00 Saranac, Ml

613 Staup, Merle L 581 740 $25.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
613 Sedwick, William M 722 740 $25.00 Clyde, Ml

613 Kovell, Randall A 959 740 $25.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
613 Meninga, Richard R 46 740 $25.00 ThreeRivers, Ml
613 Winters, William M 1147 740 $25.00 Westland, Ml
613 Klingbeil, Merle W 453 740 $25.00 Belding, Ml

613 Regan, Joshua A 1315 740 $25.00 Wauseon, OH
613 Schlosstein, John 80 740 $25.00 lonia, Ml

613 Freeman, John A 1227 740 $25.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
613 Lindsay, Darren 396 740 $25.00 Saginaw, Ml

613 Kunz, Raymond E 1513 740 $25.00 Roseville, Ml
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613 LaPorte, Mike A 68 740 $25.00 Kenockee, Ml

613 Cary, Chad R 1265 740 $25.00 Coldwater, MI

613 Ford, Anthony H 1198 740 $25.00 Clinton Twp, M
613 Rutka, Brandon K 94 740 $25.00 Portland, Ml

634 Paradise, James A 270 739 $25.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

634 Albert, Thomas M 348 739 $25.00 Lake Odessa, Ml
634 Mulherin, Bryan T 469 739 $25.00 Brownstwn Twp, Ml
634 Venier, Donald | 469 739 $25.00 Brownstwn Twp, Ml
634 Byrne, Ryan W 274 739 $25.00 Mount Pleasant, Ml
634 Matteson, Donald G 479 739 $25.00 Clio, Ml

634 Niswander, Chad J 894 739 $25.00 Midland, Ml

634 Poprawa, Mark G 1203 739 $25.00 Roseville, M

634 Daniel, Harold W 638 739 $25.00 Harbor Beach, Ml
634 Silverthorn, Chance L 1415 739 $25.00 Capac, Ml

634 DeRosia, Bruce L 1456 739 $25.00 Wolverine, Ml

634 Nixon, Justin R 1447 739 $25.00 Jackson, Ml

634 Westrick, William T 1243 739 $25.00 Richmond, Ml

647 Mojzak, Robert J 19 738 $24.54 Sparta, Ml

647 Dubois, Edmund J 64 738 $24.54 Barbeau, Ml

647 Saver, Scott 139 738 $24.54 Fennville, MI

647 Daniels, Eric D 155 738 $24.54 Milan, Ml

647 Pease, Cory D 747 738 $24.54 Sparta, Ml

647 Thompson, Phil M 796 738 $24.55 Grand Haven, M|
647 Terrell, Kenneth R 27 738 $24.55 Muskegon, Ml

647 Shearer, William B 165 738 $24.55 Otsego, Ml

647 Jenkins, Edward A 1372 738 $24.55 Muskegon, Ml

647 Klein, Robert E 1467 738 $24.55 Saginaw, Ml

647 Cardiff, Norman W 226 738 $24.55 Kinchelog, Ml

658 Sopha, Amanda S 160 737 $24.00 Deckerville, Ml
658 Manshum, Christopher A 320 737 $24.00 Portland, Ml

658 Buda, TravisJ 387 737 $24.00 Bay City, Ml

658 Pryor, Lynell R 345 737 $24.00 Halt, Ml

658 Woodcock, Josh J 274 737 $24.00 Mount Pleasant, M|
658 Hunter, Craig T 672 737 $24.00 Allegan, Ml

658 Santose, Richard T 782 737 $24.00 Muskegon, Ml

658 McCrum, Brian J 815 737 $24.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
658 Kort, Dean A 1183 737 $24.00 Chesterfield, Ml
658 Nichol, Matthew D 534 737 $24.00 Deckerville, Ml
658 Germain, John M 734 737 $24.00 Croswell, Ml

658 Thran, Michael J 163 737 $24.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
658 Hudson, ChrisM 1373 737 $24.00 Kentwood, Ml

658 Janes, Rocky A 175 737 $24.00 Warren, Ml

658 Thoms, Michael G 620 737 $24.00 Allen Park, Ml

673 Eddy, Tom 92 736 $24.00 Williamston, Ml
673 Germain, Damien R 129 736 $24.00 Port Huron, Ml
673 Coghill, Keith E 135 736 $24.00 Hudsonville, Ml
673 Dorst, Jonathan E 209 736 $24.00 Holland, Ml

673 Smith, Jeremie S 272 736 $24.00 Sheridan, Ml

673 Manshum, David A 320 736 $24.00 Portland, Ml
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673 Forsyth, Kirk D 536 736 $24.00 Sandusky, Ml
673 Kazmier, Brian J 692 736 $24.00 Clio, Ml
673 Bristol, Brian J 766 736 $24.00 Brooklyn, Ml
673 Wilochal, Scott W 560 736 $24.00 Sparta, Ml
673 Hughes, Anthony J 807 736 $24.00 Bay City, Ml
673 Price, Jesse L 910 736 $24.00 Inkster, Ml
673 Y arger, Michael J 276 736 $24.00 Mount Pleasant, M|
673 Prichard, Michadl A 1174 736 $24.00 Wyoming, Ml
673 Sudeikis, Kevin P 136 736 $24.00 Allegan, Ml
673 Quinn, Kenneth P 550 736 $24.00 Sault Ste Marie, M|
673 Philson, Brandon M 1265 736 $24.00 Coldwater, Ml
673 Dillon, Matt E 1105 736 $24.00 Adrian, Ml
673 Wiles, Jeff A 113 736 $24.00 Hudson, Ml
673 Ray, Bradley S 1442 736 $24.00 Rockwood, Ml
673 Grefke, Joseph M 1211 736 $24.00 Westland, Ml
673 Pettway, Charles E 1196 736 $24.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
673 Gideon, Anthony L 1515 736 $24.00 Westland, Ml
673 Beagle, Matthew D 1508 736 $24.00 Lansing, Ml
697 Currier, Anthony C 44 735 $23.36 Mendon, Ml
697 Shaw, Michael J 438 735 $23.36 Harbor Beach, Ml
697 Brown, Curtis L 594 735 $23.36 Allen Park, Ml
697 Potestivo, James A 618 735 $23.37 Allen Park, Ml
697 Laming, Walter J 690 735 $23.37 CassCity, Ml
697 Nicodemus, Kyle H 703 735 $23.37 Fowlerville, Ml
697 Kiedrowski, Rodney (Pete) W 918 735 $23.37 Grand Blanc, Ml
697 Nichols, Greg W 48 735 $23.37 Vanddia, Ml
697 Dohl, Michag W 97 735 $23.37 Litchfield, Ml
697 Goodwin, Gary L 511 735 $23.37 Howell, Ml
697 Tubbs, Thomas L 1185 735 $23.37 White Lake, Ml
697 Liebert, Troy K 1189 735 $23.37 Grand Rapids, Ml
697 Anderson, Justin M 224 735 $23.37 St. Charles, Ml
697 Bissett, D'Lyn C 1340 735 $23.37 Ledlie Ml
697 Weiler, Randall S 103 735 $23.37 Mayville, Ml
697 Ledesma, Rene M 982 735 $23.37 Stevensville, Ml
697 Osteen, Jessie F 990 735 $23.37 Warren, Ml
697 Foltz, Steven P 1486 735 $23.37 Port Huron, Ml
697 Starnes, Chad N 1529 735 $23.37 Frankenmuth, M1
716 Horrigan, Michael E 53 734 $23.00 Kentwood, Ml
716 Salazar, Billy Q 343 734 $23.00 Lansing, Ml
716 Lauver, Justin E 577 734 $23.00 Saranac, Ml
716 Byrne, Joseph G 274 734 $23.00 Mount Pleasant, M|
716 Courter, Shannon D 741 734 $23.00 lonia, Ml
716 Frisch, CarissaJ 709 734 $23.00 Kimball, Ml
716 Hagy, Jason T 985 734 $23.00 East Lansing, Ml
716 Wittkopp, Christina 12 734 $23.00 Greenville, Ml
716 Vannini, Robert M 697 734 $23.00 Waterford, Ml
716 Cook, Greg J 1057 734 $23.00 Lansing, Ml
726 Malcheff, Tim M 570 733 $23.00 Reading, Ml
726 Douglas, Bret A 687 733 $23.00 Roseville, Ml
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726 Rutledge, Mark A 899 733 $23.00 Cement City, Ml

726 Drew, Scott A 757 733 $23.00 Port Huron, Ml

726 Nielsen, Michael R 790 733 $23.00 Hart, Ml

726 Roosa, Drew M 221 733 $23.00 Saint Charles, Ml

726 Warner, Robert A 183 733 $23.00 Lexington, Ml

726 Losey, AngelicaG 1058 733 $23.00 Lansing, Ml

726 Swain, Carrie R 434 733 $23.00 Morley, Ml

726 Gray, Jeffrey J 301 733 $23.00 Hope, Ml

726 Volmering, Kyle A 629 733 $23.00 Ruth, Ml

726 Damm, Brent A 1370 733 $23.00 Norton Shores, Ml

738 Chatterton, James E 156 732 $23.00 Saline, Ml

738 Grzesik, David T 462 732 $23.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

738 Soldan, Jeremy A 773 732 $23.00 Clio, Ml

738 Finn, Ann M 732 732 $23.00 Wyoming, Ml

738 Langenburg, Brad J 690 732 $23.00 CassCity, Ml

738 Brown, Kirk T 735 732 $23.00 Lexington, Ml

738 Eby, Josh D 749 732 $23.00 Constantine, Ml

738 Krause, Michael W 705 732 $23.00 Trufant, MI

738 Wilson, Earnest G 505 732 $23.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

738 Bixby, Dan 221 732 $23.00 Saint Charles, Ml

738 Dooley, Susan M 1306 732 $23.00 Paw Paw, Ml

738 Corwin, Gary L 189 732 $23.00 Fort Gratiot, Ml

738 Mitz, Kenneth A 1299 732 $23.00 Pierson, Ml

738 Murawski, Kerry R 117 732 $23.00 Attica, Ml

738 Shurmantine, Ryon M 449 732 $23.00 Halt, Ml

738 Schultz, Jason R 1468 732 $23.00 Birch Run, Ml

754 Harsh, John A 82 731 $22.05 Adrian, Ml

754 Klein, JamesJ 185 731 $22.05 Kimball, Ml

754 Oshorne, John D 782 731 $22.06 Muskegon, Ml

754 Baran, Joseph S 878 731 $22.06 Roseville, M

754 Mosier, Michael J 884 731 $22.06 Béleville, MI

754 Madaras, Joseph S 46 731 $22.06 ThreeRivers, Ml

754 White, Marc A 1204 731 $22.06 Roseville, MI

754 Buchholz, Gary A 456 731 $22.06 Sheridan, Ml

754 Nielsen, SheaD 284 731 $22.06 Mecosta, Ml

754 Hendey, Ryan G 1285 731 $22.06 Lansing, Ml

754 Shute, DennisH 1293 731 $22.06 Grand Blanc, Ml

754 Kasmar, Jeffrey A 449 731 $22.06 Hoalt, Ml

754 Ammons, Jared L 1277 731 $22.06 Lincoln Park, Ml

754 Sims, Michael A 1304 731 $22.06 Kaamazoo, Ml

754 Woassa, Joseph 63 731 $22.06 Barbeau, Ml

754 Riker, Richard M 809 731 $22.06 Dewitt, Ml

754 Jeffrey, Mathew 619 731 $22.06 Allen Park, Ml

771 Hollis, Paul D 185 730 $22.00 Kimball, Ml

771 Danieleski, John J 426 730 $22.00 Sanford, Ml

771 Wisner, Michael L 432 730 $22.00 Ada, Ml

771 Springborn, Neil A 669 730 $22.00 Carsonville, Ml

771 Del aCruz, David J 899 730 $22.00 Cement City, Ml

771 Hamp, Lavon 16 730 $22.00 Sunfield, MI
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771 Theisen, Thomas R 278 730 $22.00 Mount Pleasant, M|
771 Behmlander, Daniel J 391 730 $22.00 Bay City, Ml
771 Dandron, TimR 707 730 $22.00 Port Huron, Ml
771 Durfee, Nicholas D 427 730 $22.00 Sanford, Ml
771 Coon, Christopher A 286 730 $22.00 Wyoming, Ml
771 Alent, Max 631 730 $22.00 Minden City, Ml
771 Timmons, Seth A 980 730 $22.00 Stevensville, Ml
771 Irwin, Robert C 164 730 $22.00 Wyoming, Ml
771 Siddall, Shelby M 1452 730 $22.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
771 Parker, Lloyd C 1433 730 $22.00 Muskegon, Ml
771 Caniff, Don C 144 730 $22.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
771 Heath, Patrick J 701 730 $22.00 Adrian, Ml
771 Best, Donavan J 1520 730 $22.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
771 Bertke, Harold K 1494 730 $22.00 Brooklyn, MI
791 Stewlow, Jacob A 5 729 $21.66 Tecumseh, Ml
791 Hamilton, John T 137 729 $21.66 Grand Junction, M
791 Whittemore, Daniel G 162 729 $21.66 Kaamazoo, Ml
791 Chase, Joey L 499 729 $21.66 Tecumseh, M|
791 Anger, Pete M 572 729 $21.66 Saranac, Ml
791 Lidgard, Randy D 584 729 $21.65 Saranac, Ml
791 Calabro, Anthony J 675 729 $21.65 Livonia, Ml
791 Hartley, EricR 681 729 $21.65 Commerce Twp, Ml
791 Jones, Maurice A 659 729 $21.65 Hadett, Ml
791 Hammond, Thomas L 479 729 $21.65 Clio, Ml
791 Heise, Norm L 924 729 $21.65 Sturgis, Ml
791 Wynn, Katherine M 1033 729 $21.65 Michigan Center, M|
791 McManus, William L 1100 729 $21.65 Portage, MI
791 Ewald, James A 1082 729 $21.65 St Clair Shores, MI
791 Murley, Kelly G 1185 729 $21.65 White Lake, Ml
791 Morgan, Justin D 1242 729 $21.65 Battle Creek, MI
791 Devereaux, Brent P 225 729 $21.65 St. Charles, Ml
791  VanlLith, Ray C 118 729 $21.65 Imlay City, Ml
791 Marcus, Vernon D 1378 729 $21.65 Wyoming, Ml
791 Raber, Joshua J 1321 729 $21.65 Boyne City, Ml
791 Gasco, Daniel L 1461 729 $21.65 Harbor Springs, Ml
791 Heller, Richard G 1454 729 $21.65 Conway, Ml
791 Rousseau, Matthew E 1547 729 $21.65 Bay City, Ml
814 Koraleski, Tom J 5 728 $21.00 Tecumseh, Ml
814 Jackson, Michael C 77 728 $21.00 Laingsburg, Ml
814 Ruttkofsky, Scott A 88 728 $21.00 Sand Creek, Ml
814 Warriner, Craig M 340 728 $21.00 Mason, Ml
814 Mazei, Karyn S 642 728 $21.00 New Baltimore, Ml
814 Nichols, Michagl W 773 728 $21.00 Clio, Ml
814 Nicol, Joel T 691 728 $21.00 Owendae, Ml
814 Y oung, Michael W 749 728 $21.00 Constantine, Ml
814 LaFrance, Bruce A 682 728 $21.00 Clawson, Ml
814 Morrison, Marc D 1009 728 $21.00 Lapeer, Ml
814 Thorp, Randy L 756 728 $21.00 Battle Creek, Ml
814 Miller, Brandon L 1000 728 $21.00 Adrian, Ml
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814 Baker, Robert A 1170 728 $21.00 Jackson, Ml

814 Alexander, Brian M 1129 728 $21.00 Hartland, M
814 Coon, Steve J 286 728 $21.00 Wyoming, Ml
814 Hitchcock, Julian E 677 728 $21.00 Garden City, Ml
814 Elliott, Ryan P 1016 728 $21.00 New Boston, Ml
814 Humphreys, Cole D 567 728 $21.00 Litchfield, Ml
832 Martell, LyleC 29 727 $20.97 Niles, Ml

832 Frye, Norman E 50 727 $20.97 Mendon, Ml

832 Loe, Joseph P 58 727 $20.97 Waterford, Ml
832 VanTuinen, Chad G 214 727 $20.97 Zeeland, Ml

832 Conklin, Gary E 332 727 $20.96 Alma, Ml

832 Kreps, Raymond E 570 727 $20.96 Reading, Ml

832 Harvey, Michael D 819 727 $20.96 Grand Rapids, Ml
832 Stikeleather, Doug G 890 727 $20.96 North Branch, Ml
832 Hunter, Shane A 891 727 $20.96 North Branch, Ml
832 Steffey, Ambrose P 821 727 $20.96 Riverview, Ml
832 Hardwick, CurtisM 1002 727 $20.96 Eastpointe, Ml
832 Heykoop, Richard A 1119 727 $20.96 Muskegon, M|
832 Freed, Randy 455 727 $20.96 Vestaburg, Ml
832 Himm, Joel R 222 727 $20.96 Chesaning, Ml
832 Wangerin, David A 76 727 $20.96 Wyoming, Ml
832 Hayes, Brian L 723 727 $20.96 Port Huron, Ml
832 Doerr, Stephen M 656 727 $20.96 Eagle, Ml

832 Ragap, Keith D 530 727 $20.96 Yale Ml

832 Sagert, Robert J 1278 727 $20.96 Lincoln Park, Ml
832 Brown, David G 180 727 $20.96 Clyde, Ml

832 Merchant, Kevin 491 727 $20.96 Bad Axe, Ml
832 Anthony, KrisJ 490 727 $20.96 Ubly, Ml

832 Scott, Andrew E 1401 727 $20.96 Oxford, Ml

832 Crump, Cody A 1362 727 $20.96 Lapeer, Ml

832 Cook, Fleming L 661 727 $20.96 Westland, M|
832 Timpf, Harold E 1462 727 $20.96 Indian River, Ml
858 Ebner, Robert J 125 726 $20.00 Mt Pleasant, Ml
858 Becker, Matthew G 240 726 $20.00 Jenison, Ml

858 Reister, Joel T 287 726 $20.00 Zeeland, Ml

858 Letts, Dennis A 291 726 $20.00 Midland, MI

858 Moore, Theron E 273 726 $20.00 Six Lakes, Ml
858 Lambert, Steve D 393 726 $20.00 Bay City, Ml
858 Fothergill, Rodney J 743 726 $20.00 Saranac, Ml

858 Dillinger, Raymond T 903 726 $20.00 Nunica, Ml

858 Johnson, Lyndon C 203 726 $20.00 Hoalland, Ml

858 VanOoteghem, Caron 1149 726 $20.00 Birch Run, Ml
858 Andrzejewski, Rachel M 1190 726 $20.00 Bay City, Ml
858 Allen, Donald W 716 726 $20.00 Kimball, Ml

858 Davis, Kenneth W 1325 726 $20.00 South Haven, Ml
858 Burns, Dennis J 1026 726 $20.00 St Clair, Mi

858 Blake, Nathan M 729 726 $20.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
858 Marta, Thomas G 128 726 $20.00 Jeddo, Ml

858 Whiting, David L 1401 726 $20.00 Oxford, Ml
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858 Asaro, Anthony T 960 726 $20.00 Lapeer, Ml
858 Martinez, Epifanio 1477 726 $20.00 Lawton, Ml
858 Lattin, Richard G 1485 726 $20.00 Spring Lake, M
878 Gilmore, Nathan D 383 725 $5.55 Twin Lake, Ml
878 Holbrook, John B 508 725 $5.55 Addison, Ml
878 LaForge, Sean 554 725 $5.55 Sterling Hts, Ml
878 Hause, Daniel R 573 725 $5.55 Saranac, Ml
878 Chalker, Jeff D 447 725 $5.55 Mancelona, Ml
878 Ribbink, Drew H 983 725 $5.55 Grand Haven, Ml
878 Knope, Matthew D 802 725 $5.55 Dexter, Ml
878 O'Neil, William P 511 725 $5.55 Howell, Ml
878 Griffin, Eric M 206 725 $5.55 Fennville, Ml
878 Henschel, Sherri L 1133 725 $5.57 Kalamazoo, Ml
878 Dockham, John M 116 725 $5.55 Imlay City, Ml
878 Pryor, Mike T 1306 725 $5.57 Paw Paw, Ml
878 Berrier, Brandon A 729 725 $5.55 Ypslanti, Ml
878 Thuma, David J 450 725 $5.57 Dansville, Ml
878 Chick, David 1361 725 $5.55 Ypsilanti, Ml
878 Raden, Ashley A 1199 725 $5.57 Macomb, M|
878 Kade, Michael J 1199 725 $5.55 Macomb, Ml
878 Jeffrey, Jonathon J 619 725 $5.57 Allen Park, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $45,340.00

Singles, Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Dee, Adam J 549 791 $800.00 Novi, Ml
2 Briguglio, Ryan J 845 773 $381.50 Sterling Heights, M
2 Calvin, Michadl J 834 773 $381.50 Taylor, MI
4 Brilinski, Brandon C 1545 772 $331.00 Burton, Ml
5 Horodecki, Andrew J 1294 771 $291.00 Port Huron, Ml
5 Klingler, Andrew M 1451 771 $291.00 Rockford, Ml
7 Griggs, Damonde L 1559 761 $258.00 Flint, Ml
8 Ford, Scott P 418 759 $223.34 Linden, Ml
8 Smith, Randall W 1257 759 $223.33 Clinton Twp, M
8 Tadrzak, Brian R 1501 759 $223.33 Taylor, Ml
11 Dixson, Jeremy A 1087 758 $190.50 Louisville, KY
11 Reiffer, Chad R 1342 758 $190.50 Dundee, Ml
13 Lusane, Leon 727 756 $175.00 Eastpointe, M|
14 DeCheney, Bob J 986 754 $167.00 Montague, Ml
15 Horodecki, Richard E 1039 751 $159.00 Jackson, Ml
16 Leser, Robert F 1338 749 $152.00 Sanford, Ml
17 Hill, Eric J 1444 748 $146.00 Marshall, Ml
18 Hill, Benjamin J 1444 745 $139.00 Marshall, Ml
18 Grosinsky, Marc A 1542 745 $139.00 Pontiac, Ml
20 Rodlofs, Cori S 583 742 $132.00 Grandville, Ml
21 French, Nick L 1034 740 $128.00 Jackson, M1
22 Calhoun, Michael W 847 739 $123.50 Sterling Heights, Ml
22 Owens, David W 20 739 $123.50 Lansing, Ml
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24 Bennett, Andrew C 24 737 $118.00 Raoya Oak, Ml

24 Hidalgo, Nick T 370 737 $118.00 Grand Haven, M|

26 Robinson, Frank 519 736 $112.00 Harper Woods, Ml

26 Breen, Patrick M 854 736 $112.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

26 Hively, Derek G 701 736 $112.00 Adrian, Ml

29 Keley, John P 1418 735 $108.00 Clinton Twp, M

30 Ryckaert, Lawrence L 823 733 $106.00 Troy, Ml

31 Juszczyk, Jared N 1355 732 $104.00 Howell, Ml

32 McMahon, Brian A 1086 731 $102.00 Louisville, KY

32 Zohott, Richard J 1104 731 $102.00 Lansing, Ml

34 Novak, Steve T 1087 729 $97.75 Louisville, KY

34 Goergen, James Bo P 1411 729 $97.75 Jackson, Ml

34 Penxa, Jerome M 1257 729 $97.75 Clinton Twp, Ml

34 Faber, Christopher D 1419 729 $97.75 Clinton Twp, M

38 Muncy, Cole R 1357 727 $94.00 Canton, Ml

39 Fox, A. Jeffrey 429 726 $90.00 Fort Wayne, IN

39 Rosso, Timothy M 853 726 $90.00 Clinton Twp, M

39 White, Kenneth E 857 726 $90.00 Macomb, M|

39 Anderson, Phil H 1126 726 $90.00 Wyoming, Ml

39 Anderson, Andrew C 1493 726 $90.00 Hally, Ml

44 Maynard, Michael E 1110 725 $86.50 Lansing, Ml

44 Cross, Keith A 233 725 $86.50 Port Huron, Ml

46 Pollak, JennaM 862 724 $85.00 Center Line, Ml

47 Henman, Brad S 1035 723 $83.50 Jackson, Ml

47 Spohn, David G 8 723 $83.50 Lansing, Ml

49 Roberts, Matt A 1436 722 $82.00 Livonia, MI

50 Thompson, Robert J 612 721 $80.00 Allen Park, Ml

51 Houser, Tyler L 197 718 $78.00 Allegan, Ml

51 Lang, Jay R 837 718 $78.00 Macomb, M|

51 Burke, Andrew J 1416 718 $78.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

54 Rasinske, Jason R 346 714 $75.50 Lansing, Ml

54 Slott, John M 374 714 $75.50 Grand Haven, M

56 Conn, Stephen M 787 713 $74.00 LaGrange KY

57 Wheeler, Andy R 1294 712 $72.00 Port Huron, M1

57 Green, Bryan D 917 712 $72.00 Grand Blanc, Ml

57 Fisher, Robert A 1257 712 $72.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

60 Hoffmeyer, Tim W 870 711 $70.00 Gregory, Ml

61 McClintic, ChrisR 1034 710 $68.00 Jackson, Ml

61 Chubb, Kevin M 1444 710 $68.00 Marshal, Ml

61 Farr, Cody W 1502 710 $68.00 Flat Rock, Ml

64 Robertson, Mark E 324 709 $64.00 Westland, Ml

64 Brandow, Scott A 811 709 $64.00 Wyoming, Ml

64 Howard, Jason C 1364 709 $64.00 Burton, M|

64 Pilon, Kurt D 1416 709 $64.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

64 Carroll, David J 371 709 $64.00 Grand Haven, Ml

69 Lobdell, Gerad C 1411 706 $61.00 Jackson, Ml

70 Kooienga, Nick J 212 705 $60.00 Holland, Ml

71 Clark, Dwayne A 518 704 $58.50 Harper Woods, M1

71 Taylor, Sean C 1451 704 $58.50 Rockford, Ml
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73 Jordan, Daniel A 995 702 $56.50 Farmington Hills, Ml
73 Knowles, Justin 1410 702 $56.50 Jackson, Ml
75 Pyne, Chadwick J 523 701 $54.00 Wyoming, Ml
75 Camilleri, Frank X 995 701 $54.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
75 Kazmierski, William J 1546 701 $54.00 Bay City, Ml
78 Lovalvo, Steven C 858 700 $51.50 Macomb, Ml
78 Burbo, Edward J 1387 700 $51.50 Novi, Ml
80 Miner, Jason P 1262 699 $50.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
81 Bennett, Adam M 24 698 $47.50 Roya Oak, Ml
81 Elcock, Liondl J 727 698 $47.50 Eastpointe, M|
8l Cabot, Michael P 847 698 $47.50 Sterling Heights, M
81 Wagner, Seth J 548 698 $47.50 Novi, Ml
85 Brown, Charles D 1110 697 $43.50 Lansing, Ml
85 Newton, Chad A 1552 697 $43.50 Flint, Ml
87 Tulak, David P 1501 696 $42.00 Taylor, Ml
88 Wissinger, Nicholas J 833 695 $40.50 Clinton Twp, Ml
88 Witucki, Ryan T 1131 695 $40.50 Grand Blanc, Ml
Q0 Wilson, Daniel J 323 694 $38.00 Westland, Ml
Q0 Wilder, KevinV 969 694 $38.00 Battle Creek, Ml
90 Mclnerney, Kyle P 1466 694 $38.00 Prudenville, Ml
93 Grams, Tod A 210 692 $34.50 Holland, Ml
93 Slagter, ChrisJ 239 692 $34.50 Kentwood, Ml
93 Ward, Scott A 692 692 $34.50 Clio, Ml
93 Stus, Troy E 833 692 $34.50 Clinton Twp, M
97 Lambert, Derek J 393 691 $31.00 Bay City, Ml
97 Ulicny, Kenneth C 1151 691 $31.00 Pinckney, Ml
97 Anthony, Earl L 976 691 $31.00 Oak Park, Ml
100 Anderson, LeRoy F 1087 690 $28.50 Louisville KY
100 Pahr, Nick A 1252 690 $28.50 Sparta, Ml
102 Smith, Michael C 1396 689 $27.00 East China, Ml
103 Sears, Steve 1033 688 $26.00 Michigan Center, M|
104 Ranville, Ken J 1341 686 $24.50 Flint, Ml
104 VanDrunen, Nicholas P 374 686 $24.50 Grand Haven, Ml
106 Brunner, Scott M 198 685 $22.50 Allegan, Ml
106 Hines, Cory 842 685 $22.50 Macomb, M|
108 Macek, Bryan M 787 684 $6.84 LaGrange, KY
108 Ouellette, Charles A 720 684 $6.84 Port Huron, Ml
108 White, Jalen E 31 684 $6.83 Lansing, Ml
108 Smallwood, Thomas J 1493 684 $6.83 Holly, Ml
108 Carroll, Roy A 1502 684 $6.83 Flat Rock, Ml
108 Waliczek, Brian 1529 684 $6.83 Frankenmuth, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,910.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $86,550.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $86,550.00
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